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60 meter Ben Men Time :12:07

Heat:1
1 7724 BELLEN AMAURY 10 TACT 9.30
2 8503 OBILAGWA JACOB 10 STAX 9.47
3 7027 HEBBRECHT SEM 10 STAX 9.48
4 8419 DE WEGHE KARSTEN 10 DAC 9.64
5 8827 BECKERS WOLF 10 RAM 9.95
6 7533 DOOMS ROBIN 10 KAAG 10.03
7 9049 SUCAET LOUIS 10 KAAG 10.10
8 7804 MICHIELS AARON 10 STAX 10.15

60 meter Ben Men Time :12:07

Heat:2
1 8754 DHONT CAS 10 KAAG 10.00
2 8838 VINK QUINTEN 10 HAMM 10.17
3 7043 TEMMERMAN MORRIS 10 STAX 10.40
4 7199 SAMAIN GUSTAAF 10 AZW 10.69
5 7479 MUYLDERMANS LIANO 11 ACW 10.73
6 7011 CLAEYS DAAN 11 STAX 11.03

18 DE CORTE WARRE 09 STAX DNS
7288 BROEKAERT EWOUT 10 KAAG DNS

60 meter Ben Men Time :12:07

Heat:3
1 7563 VEREECKEN ARNO 11 LEBB 10.74
2 7218 PICTOEL MATHIAS 10 TACT 10.78
3 7033 LOOSE VICTOR 10 STAX 11.09
4 7019 DEWEIRDT AUGUST 10 STAX 11.17
5 7465 PYSSON LOUIS 10 EA 11.59
6 7985 TRAPPENIERS RUNE 10 SPVI 11.87

7 7001 VANHUYSSE XANDER 11 AVR 11.92



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter

7468

7020

7002

8417

7538

7047

7030

7035

9838

9220

7132

7237

7416

7051

7511

7481

185

673

7408

7196

8415

7185

15

7034

7483

VREVEN TUUR

Ben Men Time

D'HAESE MATTEO

VERLEYEN TIBE

:12:07

VERHERSTRAETEN KOBE

VAN CAENEGHEM TRISTAN

VAN HAMME MATHIS

LEYBAERT BRAM

MEERSSCHAUT ERNST

ELIAS

Ben Men Time

DE CLERCQ AYOUB

CLAEYS LUCAS

AMEYE WILLEM

VAN TRICHT LENN

VANDENBROUCKE DRé

LENOIR JERICHO

DERUDDER BASTIAAN

KNUDDE ROBBE

Ben Men Time

BISHINGA SACHA

VAN DEN BERG JARNE

DESMEDT SAMUEL

VANTHEMSCHE LUCAS

SEDEYN VICTOR

DEPAUW EWEN

MARTY PABLO

LEUNTJENS BENT

Ben Men Time

:12:07

:12:07

:12:07

11

10

11

10

10

11

10

10

NED

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

09

11

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

EA

STAX

AVR

DAC

KAAG

STAX

STAX

STAX

DNS

STAX

AVR

AVR

ACG

STAX

AVR

STAX

STAX

ACLO

ACG

AZW

DAC

STAX

JSMC

STAX

STAX

11.95

11.20

11.25

11.35

11.38

11.40

11.59

11.64

10.49

11.00

11.04

11.34

11.61

11.85

13.38

DNS

10.65

10.85

11.07

11.25

12.12

12.35

12.37

DNS



Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

8723

9520

7186

9112

7032

7901

8834

7021

8479

8505

9111

8806

9832

7995

780

265

7022

7998

9009

8511

7427

7475

7023

9112

DEWULF MAURITZ

ERYP NATHAN

KLEYSMAN MAURO

VEREECKE JUUL

LIPPENS LOWIE

VERHAEGHE JULES

NAUDTS STEF

DUJARDIN MATS

Ben Men Time

VAN DE WEGHE THOR

DE MAERE FINN

VELGHE LOUIS

DE BREMME HERMES

PAUWELS MATTI

:12:07

DEKAEZEMACKER JORAN

LORENZANO MAURO

Ben Men Time
MBULAY NOLAN
GHEQUIeRE ARTHUR
LEMMENS TUUR
MICHIELSENS ELIAS

CNUDDE MAURO

Ben Men Time
VERSCHELDEN LION
VAN LIERDE DAAN
GHEQUIeRE LEON

VEREECKE JUUL

Ben Men Time

:12:07

:12:07

:12:07

10

STAX

10

11

10

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

10

10

11

11

10

11

11

11

DAC

10.55

STAX

DAC

STAX

AVR

STAX

STAX

FLAC

HAMM

DAC

ZA

11.38

FLAC

ACLO

ACLO

STAX

FLAC

DAC

STAX

DEIN

EA

STAX

DAC

10.

10.

11.

11.

11.

11.

12

10.

10.

10.

11

12

12.

10.

10

10.

11.

11.

10.

12.

16

DNS

49

64

18

32

54

64

.31

33

64

97

.25

.26

75

14

.22

42

19

36

06

05

.28



60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

7288

101

750

9838

100

1587

903

1201

922

1388

21

901

1520

1210

9839

1822

914

1239

159

9836

5857

1352

1427

1043

1142

909

BROEKAERT EWOUT
DE WIT BAS
BUSSCHAERT TIEBE

ELIAS

Ben V Time :10:30
SQUIFLET EMELYNN
KARNISAUSKA MARI KARLA
BORGHGRAEF NELE
DE KEYSER JORUN
VANDENBUSSCHE JULIETTE
GOTZEN LYNN
BRUINS ELINE

AREFI ALIES

Ben V Time :10:30
VERZELE CHARLOTTE
DE WILDE LISA
Van Gorp Luna
THYS ELINE
SCHOLLAERT ELENA
VERHAEGHEN LOUISE
DUSSART YRIS

De Neve Nel

Ben V Time :10:30
TCHABI ARISAN
DE KEMPENEER JUNE
VANDENBUSSCHE JANNE
TALLOEN EMMA
DE POURCQ MAIiTé

DE VRIENDT AYA

10

09

08

NED

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

KAAG

10

10

10

10

KAAG

09

10

10

11

10

10

KAAG

ACHL

ACG

15.51

RESC

OB

STAX

OB

STAX

SPVI

ACLO

STAX

DEIN

DEIN

10.69

ABES

STAX

ACG

UAC

11.10

STAX

LEBB

STAX

STAX

DEIN

STAX

10.

11.

12.

10.

10.

10

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11.

11

48

41

08

.80

.91

18

19

.27

35

72

91

43

58

77

86

86

98

55

67

04

08

15

.24



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

1582

947

1743

1395

1141

347

1790

2286

351

9841

920

207

1116

206

22

921

911

2315

2040

1286

1355

2129

2037

917

414

1042

DE KEGEL LOUISE

MERTENS FEMKE

Ben V Time :10:30

MAES ESTHER

LUPPENS LEA

DE LODDER LINDE

LONGLE LUCIE

PLANCKAERT RENSKE

CALLEBAUT ELINE

DECOUX ISAURE

Karnisauska Loretta

Ben V Time :10:30

VANBESIEN ELIEN

HEMPTINNE LOUISE

DEQUIDT WIEZE

HEMPTINNE ALICE

DE ASTIS ANNA-MARIA

VANDAMME NOOR

GARDEDIEU NEREDA

DE CUYPER STIEN

Ben V Time :10:30

DE WILDE LISA

NECKEBROECK ANNELIEN

ENGELAAR AIKO

OBILAGWA JELKA

VERHERSTRAETEN LORE

VAN DER KELEN LARA

RICHARD REBECCA

SEDEYN MARGOT

10

11

10

10

10

11

10

10

11

NA

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

STAX

ACHL

FLAC

AVR

DEIN

ACLE

AZW

ASVO

ACLE

12.48

STAX

ACLO

FLAC

ACLO

ACLO

STAX

STAX

DAC

DAC

EA

LEBB

STAX

DAC

STAX

ACLO

STAX

11.

11.

10.

11

11.

11.

11

11.

12

11.

11.

11.

11

12.

12.

12.

12.

10.

10.

11

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

54

55

65

.22

44

45

.65

80

.24

00

00

07

.28

06

38

39

72

58

76

.27

62

87

91

08

10



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

9840

1285

26

916

2042

1129

908

1773

1150

2036

913

912

1861

9831

998

9845

65

1767

1541

363

77

334

253

546

Ben V Time :10:30

Van Langen Eline
VANNESTE MONA
SCAUFLATIRE CHLOE
URBAIN PAULINE
HENNEAU LOTTE

BOON ELIEN

DE MEESTER LAIS HOPE

Ben V Time :10:30

SNOECK LéONIE

LOOS SILKE

KUIJKEN SAN

POTTRAIN MARE

NILSEN JUNE

VANDEMEULEBROUCKE NIENKE

Schaubroeck Mona

KNUDDE LISE

Pup Men Time
AFOGNON MATTHIEU
VAN LOO FLAVIO
VERTONGEN SENNE
VAN DE WEGHE JARL
LOOS SENNE
BOS SIEBE
TROTTEYN MATS

BASTIAENS RIK

Pup Men Time

TALLOEN DAAN

:10:30

:10:30

NED

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

10

11

11

11

11

NA

11

NED

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

STAX

ACLO

STAX

DAC

ACDL

STAX

ZA

AVKA

DAC

STAX

STAX

ASVO

12.61

STAX

ACME

RCT

FLAC

AVKA

ACHL

KAAG

RAM

STAX

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

12.

10

11.

11.

12.

12.

12.

12.

13

15

66

70

76

94

.26

07

68

03

04

05

66

.90

.94

.96

.16

.16

.26

.40

.21



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

2647 FAGNAN POLIS SIMON

311 DEJONGHE ROBBE

970 SPITS TIMO

1646 DE DAPPER WOUT

1948 MOERMAN MAXIME

1639 VYDT JULES

1960 PAUWELS SEPPO

Pup Men Time
566 ALIKA SAMUEL
5 BRIL CYRIEL
4 VERLEYEN KOBE
1 LAGROU EWOUD

:10:30

1316 VAN DER VINNE ROWAN

1015 VERHAEGHE LOUIS

595 COOLS WOUT

50 VERMEULEN ALEXANDER

Pup Men Time
1331 FLAMEZ THIES
28 HEBBRECHT LEVI

1108 LEMMENS NIEL

533 VAN LIERDE LUKAS

3186 DE KEGELAER YAEL

15 CLAEYS ARNE

592 REYNS SANDER

1947 MOERMAN CéDRIC

Pup Men Time
725 VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR
32 MERTENS MARDEN
26 GORRé LASSE

:10:30

:10:30

08

09

08

08

09

09

08

09

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

09

08

09

08

SER

HCO

OEH

DEIN

KAAG

ACW

ACW

RIEM

AVR

AVR

AVR

OEH

AVR

LEBB

STAX

RCT

STAX

FLAC

EA

SER

STAX

KAAG

KAAG

STAX

STAX

STAX

.35

.37

.42

.43

.46

.62

.82

.29

.41

.42

.45

.56

.58

.81

.82

.44

.62

.66

.73

.74

.79

.83

.87

.32

.63

.65



60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

235

1156

238

434

511

1805

245

160

53

1264

46

2133

1945

569

25

2631

295

1115

12

2136

277

1539

1560

531

3250

VANDESOMPELE

TIBE

VANHUYSSE ELIAS

DORME EMILE

VANDRIESSCHE WANNES

D'HAENE LARS

Pup Men

Time

GEERARDYN MICHIEL

ALAOUI ZAKARIA

DESCHAMPS TIJS

COENE STEN

WAUMAN TOON

POTVIN LEANDRO

VANDERSTEDE JOLAN

VANDEPUTTEE SEAN

Pup Men

Time

STALPAERT THOR

HERBOTS MORRI

S

DEWEIRDT MARCEL

DEPAUW LIAM

BAETSLé MATHO

SINNAEVE ELIAS

BORGHGRAEF MAARTEN

DE WAELE THORSTEN

Pup Men
AMEYE LUKAS
SPRIET TIMON
MONSTREY KOBE
VREVEN WARRE

KIRAN MERWAN

Time

:10:30

:10:30

:10:30

09

08

08

09

08

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

08

08

08

AZW

AVR

AVR

AZW

DEIN

ACW

BVAC

AZW

KAAG

STAX

KAAG

STAX

MACW

DAC

STAX

STAX

JSMC

KAAG

FLAC

STAX

MACW

AVR

FLAC

STAX

EA

UAC

10

10.

10.

11.

11.

11.

10

10.

10.

11.

11.

11.

12.

10

10

10

10

.78

.84

.86

.95

.96

.70

.92

.16

52

78

32

33

66

.72

.05

55

76

07

41

43

00

.62

.15

.20

.23

.30



60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

1794

3156

230

52

116

17

476

974

852

56

29

2725

9835

39

568

222

980

1773

1896

1765

185

2030

31

740

55

1102

DHONT WARRE
VIGNERON VALENTIN

OMEY JULIEN

Pup Men Time :10:30
WAUMAN DAAN
VAN DE VELDE BRENT
DE BOEVER ARTHUR
VERHAEGHEN REMI
DELANGHE LEVI
VERZELE LOUIS
DE RIDDER WARRE

HEMMERYCKX-DELEERSNIJDER

Pup Men Time :10:30
COX EMMANUEL
LAUWERS ARI
VAN HOOREBEKE THOR
HUYSENTRUYT LEN
DESMEDT SIMON
MERTENS RIYAN
VAN BELLINGHEN IO

ROMBAUT MIEL

Pup Men Time :10:30
BEIRNAERT EMERIC
KNUDDE RORBBE
DESMETH FERRE
MARTY ELIE
DESEYN DANTE
VERVUST BAS

DEKINDT ELIAS

09

08

09

08

09

09

09

08

08

09

09

08

STAX

09

09

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

08

08

KAAG

ACLO

AZW

STAX

KAAG

STAX

ACG

HCO

DEIN

STAX

STAX

USBW

10.01

STAX

STAX

AZW

HCO

DAC

STAX

AVLO

STAX

EA

STAX

STAX

STAX

FLAC

10.49

10.54

DNS

10.28

10.72

10.74

10.87

10.94

11.02

11.02

11.06

9.60

10.20

10.27

10.52

10.53

10.58

12.41

10.21

10.38

10.63

10.71

11.26

11.77



60 meter
Heat:12

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter

19

1462

1101

1104

1817

48

746

18

2044

5413

9842

5543

5192

4863

4929

5467

5414

5677

4504

4697

4716

4791

4759

4914

4890

DE MEESTER SAMUEL

Pup Men Time :10:30
DE WILDE MATHIAS
DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS
DERAEDT HENRT
DE BREMME BASTL
VERHEYEN TIJN
CLAUS JESSE
DE CORTE WARRE

MICHIELSENS NEMES

Pup V Time :10:35
CHIERS CATO
CRINS JULIA
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
CRUYTS GUINEVERE
DHAENENS ILONA
DHAENE DORIEN
CLAUS JORUN

CHIERS MARTE

Pup V Time :10:35
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
STROUWEN SANDRINE
DE PAUW FRAN
DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
SCHIER ISA
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA

HIMBRECHT ALEXT

Pup V Time :10:35

09

08

08

08

09

08

09

09

09

08

NED

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

STAX

DAC

FLAC

FLAC

ZA

STAX

VS

STAX

DAC

ASVO

LYRA

TACT

DEIN

ACW

AVMO

ASVO

AVLO

AVR

TACT

AVR

HAMM

FLAC

DEIN

AVR

11

10

10.

10.

10.

10.

12.

.82

.71

.79

.00

18

44

64

94

08

.75

.81

.90

.92

.06

.17

.21

.21

.30

.41

.42

.44

.55

.57

.98



Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

5534

5288

5691

3628

3440

4507

4509

4901

4515

4665

5373

5663

4524

5410

4520

3814

5984

3459

5900

4657

4762

6046

5072

5453

5066

CNUDDE ESRA

VOORSPOELS DOLORES

LUBULA NORAH

VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE

TAGLIAFERO LOUANE

NANGE DéLIA

COUSAERT VICTOIRE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA

Pup V Time

GORRé EVA

:10:35

VAN DE WALLE LIEKE

VERMAERCKE LIEN

FLAMEZ MARIT

VANDENBUSSCHE RENéE

BASTIL JULIE
ROMMEL PHARA

VIGNERON LéA

Pup V Time
VANBLEU FLOOR
BRUART SAKURA
MELOTTE JASMINE
D'HAENE YDE
CLAEYS LORE
DE CUYPER LOES

LEBODA NINA

:10:35

VAN OVERWAELE CHLOé

Pup V Time

GOTZEN ESTHER

:10:35

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

08

09

08

09

08

09

08

FLAC

STAX

RCT

ACLO

UAC

ACKO

STAX

ACG

STAX

AZW

LEBB

RCT

STAX

ASVO

STAX

ACLO

MACW

ACLO

BVAC

AZW

ACDL

DAC

AVKA

ASVO

SPVI

10

10

10

10

10

10.

10.

10.

10.

.59

.66

.68

.69

.80

.81

.82

.90

.84

.87

.91

.92

.94

.04

.06

.10

.53

.56

.08

.28

35

39

39

51

.89



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

4776

5187

4960

5856

6247

4852

4503

5800

4103

5456

5779

3624

4550

3815

4958

5065

4542

4763

3626

5220

4510

3627

4965

6419

5989

4514

MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN
HONORé ESTéEE
MUYLDERMANS TALITHA
OBILAGWA JITSKE
DELANGHE IMAYA
DHONT CHIARA

CHAM AXELLE

Pup V Time :10:35
PANTER FLEUR
SIBOURG CELYA
DEMOOR ESTELLE
DE SMET ROXANNE
DONFUT JUNO
MERTENS HELENA
VANHAECKEN LORELAY

BORNAUW SUZE

Pup V Time :10:35
DE STAERCKE NOOR
DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN - 8
BOON DORIEN
THYS CHLOé
MAEKELBERG LORE
DE CORTE MARTE
TITTI GIULIA

DERUDDER ANNIKA

Pup V Time :10:35
VANDERSTRAETEN RANT
PYLYSER LILI

FONTAINE MAITE

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

08

09

09

09

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

ACDL

KAAG

ACW

STAX

MACW

OB

AVR

BVAC

RESC

ASVO

DAC

ACLO

ACHL

ACLO

EA

SPVI

ACHL

ACDL

ACLO

AVR

STAX

ACLO

STAX

DAC

MACW

STAX

10.27

10.29

10.42

10.47

10.52

10.58

10.68

10.37

10.56

10.57

10.80

10.86

11.06

11.11

11.23

11.17

11.20

11.28

11.76

11.96

12.03

13.97

10.89

11.26

11.39



60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

5300

5772

5191

5997

4764

5787

4953

4517

9861

9828

9829

4354

4431

4353

4541

4071

4660

4028

4535

4037

6743

4467

4178

5044

WEEMAELS FROUKJE

T'JAECKX ELINE

Pup V Time

KEYMEULEN AXELLE

ROSEBEL JURAILY

TIMPERMAN ELENA

BARREZ LILLITH

VAN HECKE EVELIEN

JANSSENS ELENA

Min

Men

Time

REVIERRE JOZUNAH

DUFFEF BRYAN

DE NOOIJER ANGELO

:10:35

:11:10

VAN HERREWEGHE LOUIS

LEBODA TIBO

VAN HERREWEGHE MARTY

DEMUYNCK XANDER

GHESQUIeRE LEON

Min

Men

VERMAUT BEN

Time

VERTOMMEN STAN

BARBIO ALEXANDER

VERSCHUERE JONAS

WALCARIUS GAUTHIER

:11:10

HERKERT JOCHEM HANS

VAN AUTREVE GUUST

ITOTOH TREASURE

Min

Men

Time

:11:10

09

08

08

09

09

08

08

08

NED

NED

NED

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

STAX

MACW

ACDL

BVAC

FLAC

DAC

EA

STAX

EA

AVKA

EA

KAAG

AZW

OEH

ROBA

KAAG

RCG

JSMC

ATLA

KAAG

BVAC

11.

12.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11

57

03

17

32

52

60

91

.28

.26

.37

.54

.60

.74

.39

.55

.58

71

.71

72

.90

.96



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

4216

4665

4143

4334

4323

4138

4661

4613

5509

4211

4814

4034

4278

5266

4317

5029

4542

4103

5053

4076

4506

5031

4974

4078

9821

6735

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS

DECOCKER SIMON

VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS

DHAENE THOMAS

DEPOORTERE XANDO

VANDENDRIESSCHE MILAN

VERMAUT LARS

MEIRESONNE LEX

Min Men Time :11:10

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID

VERSTRAETEN OLE

CAPPAERT ARNO

COENEN KOBE

SAVANé DJIBRIL

BEIRNAERT LANDER

VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

VANDENBUSSCHE ARNE

Min Men Time :11:10

SMISMANS MAURO

VANSPAUWEN MATISSE

MICHIELS THIBO

POPELIER VICTOR

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN

VAN CUTSEM LARS

GOSSEYE LEKO

SAMAIN FLORIS

Min Men Time :11:10

DE JONG YANNICK

DEPAUW NOAH

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

06

06

07

NED

07

ACW

HCO

AVT

ACW

EA

KAAG

OEH

HAMM

ATAC

ACW

HAMM

ROBA

DEIN

AVLO

DEIN

DAC

LEBB

TACT

BVAC

AZW

VS

DAC

ASVO

AZW

JSMC

.60

.75

.84

.86

.92

.92

.93

.06

.51

.85

.91

.02

.07

.13

.26

.34

.54

.88

.09

.16

.18

.20

.21

.26

.09



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

5015

4667

4989

9833

9850

4194

4788

5534

5279

4688

3912

4074

4714

4798

3902

4799

4086

4169

4350

4137

4246

4677

4210

9849

4666

4948

VAN COLEN FLORIS

LAENENS TIEMEN

VANDER GHEYNST FREM

PUROJA JEREMIAH

MAAS BJARNE

BUYCK THIBAULT

Min Men Time

ADAM MAXIME

ZIMMERMANN BERN

SANTEMA MATS

VERMAERCKE WARD

DE CORTE OSCAR

OMEY LOiC

GLORIEUX STAN

STROOBANT MACEO

Min Men Time

LAGROU JONAS

HUYGHELIER JELLE

VANDEPUTTE SANDER

HELLINCKX MICHIEL

VAN KEER JAAN

COOREVITS TORRE

DUQUESNE GILLES

DE SMUL INIGO

Min Men Time

DE VISCH NOAH

NIJSSEN JULIAN

DELANGHE YANNICK

CLAEYS JONAS

:11:10

:11:10

:11:10

07

06

06

NED

NED

07

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

NED

06

07

MACW

HCO

ASVO

HAMM

ZA

DAC

DAC

LEBB

STAX

AZW

FLAC

VAC

AVR

ACME

AZW

HAMM

EA

KAAG

AZW

DEIN

MACW

HCO

LEBB

.11

.14

.32

.48

.87

.08

.18

.21

.31

.42

.66

.87

.11

.37

.41

.42

.43

.49

.53

.62

.26

.48

.48



60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:12

4252

5027

3926

5298

5525

3914

3927

4184

5280

4088

4199

4197

4348

46041

4176

4759

4366

3925

5491

5426

5038

5019

4361

5114

3917

4355

VANDENEEDE NICK

VERSTRAETE KEO

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD

ALAOUI ISMAIL

Min Men Time

CNEUT LUKAS

DEJAEGER LUCA

VANHEE NOAH

DE LODDER ANDREAS

DE CUYPER GUST

DEMETS MATISSE

LOOS JARNE

VERBELEN WANNES

Min Men Time

DE TANDT NIELS

MERCKX BENJAMIN

DERYCKE ASTOR

:11:10

:11:10

DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE

DE BUCK VICTOR

VAN DE PUTTE TRISTAN

SEGHERS MICHIEL

ROCH KENT

Min Men Time

HENNEAU TOON

MOMMERENCY ROWAN

URBAIN LOUIS

:11:10

CORDEDDA MAXIMILIAN

KLEYSMAN BAVO

VAN DER HEYDEN EMILE

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

DUFF

DAC

STAX

BVAC

AVR

STAX

STAX

DEIN

DAC

AZW

AVKA

AVKA

EA

LYRA

ACDL

FLAC

AVMO

STAX

DAC

DAC

DAC

MACW

STAX

STAX

STAX

STAX

10.12

10.08

10.09

10.10

10.17

10.16

10.41

10.47

10.89

10.27

10.54

10.61

10.64



60 meter
Heat:13

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter

5425

4167

9826

5032

4802

3920

3919

6341

5033

8562

8784

8243

9860

9023

9018

8816

8352

8374

8415

9267

8750

8251

8413

7391

9834

BATANDEO GABRIEL

TIMPERMAN THIBO

Min Men Time :11:10

WIELES VIKTOR

VAN DAMME KJEL

VANDENBOGAERDE LARS

POTTRAIN ISAAK

PEEREBOOM AYO

VANDEN AVONT GAUTHIER

DE BISSCHOP RUNE

Min V Time :12:06

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

LUBULA LISA

LEYSEN MARIT

JACK TESS

PROVOST STERRE

MONDELAERS LAURE

VAN MOORHEM LIEKE

GEERARDYN MARTHA

Min V Time :12:06

VAN DE GEHUCHTE FEBE

GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA

SANTEMA CéRES

LEMMENS JUNE

VAN LOKEREN PHEBE

VAN HOEY LIES

GOFFIN SOPHIE

ZERBIB CHLOE

Min V Time :12:06

06

07

NED

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

NED

07

06

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

NED

DAC

FLAC

DAC

AZW

STAX

STAX

RESC

DAC

KAAG

RCT

LOOI

MACW

RCT

KAAG

ACW

STAX

LEBB

DAC

FLAC

ACW

KAAG

OCAN

10

11

10.

10.

10.

11.

.94

.22

.44

.73

43

55

74

02

.32

.37

.38

.47

.54

.57

.58

.03

.12

.15

.17

.29

.30

.33



Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

8193

8142

8329

9430

9261

9859

9042

7323

6928

7409

9838

8686

8537

8421

7976

8366

8165

7995

8095

9232

8011

9857

8238

8246

9847

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

DHONDT RUNE

SPITS Fé

RAWOE ANNABEL

Hoomoedt anne

DE SMET LENA

LAURENT ANYSSA

Min V Time :12:06

VANHAMME SARAH

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE

Elias Alexandra

FROIDMONT LOUISE

VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE

MUYSHONDT EMMA

DE RIDDER HANNE

VAN RIET LOTTE

Min V Time :12:06

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT

VAN BALLAER MARTHA

FOESTERS LORE

ROSEBEL JEFINEY

WALSCHAERS MARIEKE

DE VRIES ROOS

LANSEN SAARTJE

SPAEY LIESELOT

Min V Time :12:06

DE GEUS BRIGITTE

06

06

06

06

06

NED

06

06

06

06

NED

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

NED

06

07

NED

KAAG

AZW

ACG

OEH

DAC

DAC

MOHA

JSMC

ACLE

TACT

STAX

LEBB

STAX

EA

TACT

ACHL

AVT

BVAC

ACHL

MACW

MACW

.49

.58

.73

.75

.78

.84

.87

.07

.19

.38

.40

.46

.64

.80

.65

.74

.80

.89

.90

.10

.35



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

8167

8817

8634

8353

8217

8873

9848

7963

8239

8624

8114

8291

8598

8685

9405

8989

9851

9007

8646

8294

8431

9043

7136

8667

8296

8960

PICTOEL MIRTHE

CUVELIER JADE

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER

DE BOSSCHER ELISE

VERCRUYSSEN AMY

POTVIN MAITé

Fokke Tinka

Min V Time

:12:06

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA

LOGIER FIEN

DE PAEPE EMMA

BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE

LUMBEECK SANNE
DE WITTE AMELIE
BOYEN MAYA

GAYSE ILUNA

Min V Time
DE VRIESE TESS
Bijlhouwer Fenne
HEYSE LARA
WAUMAN LOUKA
DE WILDE JANA
VEREECKEN NORA
HULPIAU NOOR

MVE-OBIANG CLEA

Min V Time
PIETTE LILY-SUE
DE KEYSER JUTTA

SOETAERTS LOTTE

:12:06

:12:06

06

07

07

07

07

NED

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

NED

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

TACT

KAAG

OB

ACW

HCO

KAAG

STAX

MACW

GENK

AZW

BVAC

KAAG

TACT

FLAC

ASVO

ASVO

ACW

DEIN

LEBB

DAC

OCAN

HCO

OB

RCT

.96

.98

.99

.00

.18

.31

.93

.09

.20

.28

.36

.37

.42

.55

.43

.51

.58

.70

.84

.87

.88

.58

.65

.66



60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:12

8232

8031

8991

8856

8231

7977

9036

9187

7964

8244

8245

9590

8370

7997

8629

7990

8630

7972

9392

8117

9265

8909

8557

9061

9040

6938

ROGGE LIO

PAQUAY FEMKE

CALLEBAUT AMELIE

DE LEENHEER FLEUR

RENSHOFER ANNELOT

Min V Time :12:06

DESEYN BENTE

VANHOUCKE CATO

PYSSON AUDE

HELDERWEIRT HANNE

DEMEESTER LORE

RAMAKERS JORE

VAN DEN HEEDE MARIE

DE TROY KATO

Min V Time :12:06

BOS JONI

VAN DEN BROEKE EVI

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR

GOEDERTIER HELEEN

VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

VANDERSTRAETEN MAYA

COSAERT ELLA

Min V Time :12:06

VAN BELLINGHEN LILT

FIERENS ELIEN - 21

T'JAMPENS MARTE

MOUCHAERS MILA

VAN OYEN MAXINE

SCAUFLATIRE CAMILLE

07

06

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

HAMM

ACHL

ASVO

AVLO

KAAG

STAX

MACW

EA

STAX

MACW

MACW

STAX

STAX

ACHL

STAX

ACHL

STAX

STAX

DAC

AZW

DAC

ROBA

KAAG

DAC

DAC

ACLO

10

10

10.

10

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

10

10

.68

.69

.85

.98

.02

.60

.61

.83

.91

.97

.04

11

.24

07

11

16

32

62

66

47

.55

71

.73

.89

.10

.40



60 meter
Heat:13

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:2
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

9393

8744

8785

8383

8143

8375

8220

9062

8218

65

1331

1767

1304

334

2647

77

1541

1639

363

1156

1646

1539

1960

VAN DER PERRE ELLA

Min V Time
CAULIER LOTTE
CUPPENS JANNE
CEULEMANS BRITT
VANACKERE EMMY
VAN WAMBEKE NOOR
TIMPERMAN JANICA
HAEST LOUISE

KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

Pup Men Time
VAN LOO FLAVIO
FLAMEZ THIES
VERTONGEN SENNE
ROGGEMAN JASPER

TROTTEYN MATS

:12:06

:11:52

FAGNAN POLIS SIMON

BOS SIEBE

VAN DE WEGHE JARL

Pup Men Time
VYDT JULES
VERLEYEN KOBE
LOOS SENNE
DORME EMILE
DE DAPPER WOUT
SPRIET TIMON
LAGROU EWOUD

PAUWELS SEPPO

Pup Men Time

:11:52

:11:52

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

DAC

FLAC

RCT

WIBO

AZW

STAX

FLAC

DAC

FLAC

ACME

RCT

RCT

AVLO

KAAG

SER

ACHL

FLAC

ACW

AVR

AVKA

AVR

DEIN

FLAC

AVR

ACW

11

10

10

11

10.

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

12

.04

.09

.44

.48

.73

.82

.20

.38

.28

62

03

17

80

06

33

.79

DNF

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

13.

13.

41

43

49

65

68

69

06

31



Heat:3

2677

50

230

434

531

245

1805

160

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:4
1

2

1397

569

1108

1765

746

1015

25

29

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:5
1

2

1102

2044

235

1104

1945

1115

19

116

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:6
1

277

FRANS ADRIEN
VERMEULEN ALEXANDER
OMEY JULIEN

D'HAENE LARS

VREVEN WARRE
DESCHAMPS TIJS
ALAOUI ZAKARIA

COENE STEN

Pup Men Time :11:52
BOGAERT MANO
HERBOTS MORRIS
LEMMENS NIEL
BEIRNAERT EMERIC
CLAUS JESSE
VERHAEGHE LOUIS
DEWEIRDT MARCEL

HEMMERYCKX-DELEERSNIJDER

Pup Men Time :11:52
DEKINDT ELIAS
MICHIELSENS NEMES
VANDESOMPELE TIBE
DERAEDT HENRTI
STALPAERT THOR
SINNAEVE ELIAS
DE MEESTER SAMUEL
168.7
VAN DE VELDE BRENT

Pup Men Time :11:52

AMEYE LUKAS

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

09

09

08

08

09

09

08

09

08

09

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

HERV

STAX

AZW

DEIN

EA

AZW

BVAC

KAAG

ASVO

STAX

FLAC

AVLO

VS

AVR

STAX

STAX

FLAC

DAC

AZW

FLAC

DAC

FLAC

STAX

KAAG

AVR

12.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

14.

15.

12.

13.

13

13.

14.

14.

14.

15.

12.

13.

13.

13.

13.

15.

DIS

DNS

12.

62

04

33

62

70

89

50

34

96

15

.27

50

15

70

81

36

96

35

43

57

75

07

80



60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:7

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:2

1

2

1

2

1

2

566

1316

3186

39

1773

31

5

15

279

295

2133

222

5543

4863

5192

5677

3628

4697

4504

4914

5534

5410

5663

4791

4716

3814

ALIKA SAMUEL

VAN DER VINNE ROWAN
DE KEGELAER YAEL
VAN HOOREBEKE THOR
VAN BELLINGHEN IO

MARTY ELIE

Pup Men Time :11:52
BRIL CYRIEL
CLAEYS ARNE
MEEUWS RHUNE
BAETSLé MATHO
VANDEPUTTEE SEAN

DESMEDT SIMON

Pup V Time :11:59
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
DHAENENS ILONA
CRUYTS GUINEVERE
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE
STROUWEN SANDRINE
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE

VERSCHELDEN ENOLA

Pup V Time :11:59
CNUDDE ESRA
BASTIL JULIE
FLAMEZ MARIT
DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
DE PAUW FRAN

VIGNERON LéA

09

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

RIEM

OEH

SER

STAX

DAC

STAX

AVR

STAX

AVR

KAAG

MACW

AZW

LYRA

DEIN

TACT

AVLO

ACLO

TACT

AVR

DEIN

FLAC

ASVO

RCT

HAMM

AVR

ACLO

13.02

13.40

13.69

13.82

14.70

15.08

12.80

13.96

14.97

16.59

19.67

DNS

10.73

11.47

11.84

11.91

11.92

12.04

12.04

12.15

12.27

12.76

13.10

13.26

13.35

13.44



60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:3
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:4
1

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:5
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

5072

6046

5066

5984

4762

4550

5187

6204

5456

4542

4759

5065

4767

5997

4668

4890

5900

4763

5191

5787

3459

6247

5989

4960

5779

LEBODA NINA

DE CUYPER LOES

Pup V Time :11:59
GOTZEN ESTHER
VANBLEU FLOOR
CLAEYS LORE
MERTENS HELENA
HONORé ESTéEE
VAN MOL GITHE

DEMOOR ESTELLE

DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN - 8

Pup V Time :11:59
SCHIER ISA
DE STAERCKE NOOR
DIERICKX MARGAUX
ROSEBEL JURAILY
VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA
HIMBRECHT ALEXT
MELOTTE JASMINE

BOON DORIEN

Pup V Time :11:59
KEYMEULEN AXELLE
BARREZ LILLITH
BRUART SAKURA
DELANGHE IMAYA
PYLYSER LILI
MUYLDERMANS TALITHA

DE SMET ROXANNE

Pup V Time :11:59

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

08

09

AVKA

DAC

SPVI

MACW

ACDL

ACHL

KAAG

LEBB

ASVO

ACHL

FLAC

SPVI

HAMM

BVAC

AZW

AVR

BVAC

ACDL

ACDL

DAC

ACLO

MACW

MACW

ACW

DAC

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

13.

14.

15.

13.

13.

13.

13.

14.

14.

14.

15.

13

13

13.

14.

15.

15.

16.

54

82

38

66

73

82

93

96

61

58

08

41

72

87

10

37

66

18

.24

.27

86

84

67

92

14



Heat:6

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:3

1

2

1

2

1

4524

4103

5800

4776

4764

5795

5220

4852

9018

8142

9454

8562

7995

9042

8246

8908

8421

8239

8167

8165

7323

8785

9430

8908

9232

VANDENBUSSCHE RENéEE

SIBOURG CELYA

PANIER FLEUR

MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN

TIMPERMAN ELENA

ASCRAWAT ELIEN

MAEKELBERG LORE

DHONT CHIARA

Min V Time :12:07

MONDELAERS LAURE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

DE VLEGELAER JILL

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

VAN BALLAER MARTHA

DE SMET LENA

SPAEY LIESELOT

ROMBAUT AURA

Min V Time :12:07

MUYSHONDT EMMA

LOGIER FIEN

PICTOEL MIRTHE

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT

LAURENT ANYSSA

CUPPENS JANNE

SPITS Fé

ROMBAUT AURA

Min V Time :12:07

ROSEBEL JEFINEY

08

09

09

08

09

08

09

09

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

STAX

RESC

BVAC

ACDL

FLAC

KAAG

AVR

OB

RCT

AZW

ABES

KAAG

ACHL

DAC

MACW

AVLO

LEBB

MACW

TACT

TACT

MOHA

RCT

OEH

AVLO

BVAC

13.22

14.00

14.18

14.97

15.16

16.56

DNS

NM

10.03

10.03

10.14

10.45

10.47

11.16

11.38

10.76

10.95

11.10

11.19

11.21

12.18

DNS

DNS

11.01



60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:4

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:5

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:6

1

1

1

2

8691

7990

8031

8294

8242

9848

8685

8415

8114

8217

8634

8686

9834

8646

8011

8537

8291

9847

8337

8991

7391

8133

8245

8296

9265

9838

MICHIELS KAAT

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR

PAQUAY FEMKE

DE WILDE JANA

LEYSEN BENTHE

Fokke Tinka

BOYEN MAYA

Min V Time :12:07

GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA

BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE

VERCRUYSSEN AMY

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER

FROIDMONT LOUISE

ZERBIB CHLOE

WAUMAN LOUKA

WALSCHAERS MARIEKE

Min V Time :12:07

VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE

LUMBEECK SANNE

DE GEUS BRIGITTE

DE BOLLE FEBE

CALLEBAUT AMELIE

GOFFIN SOPHIE

SAMAIN ANNA

RAMAKERS JORE

Min V Time :12:07

DE KEYSER JUTTA

VAN BELLINGHEN LILT

Elias Alexandra

06

06

06

07

06

NED

06

06

07

07

07

06

NED

07

06

06

07

NED

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

NED

EA

ACHL

ACHL

DEIN

LOOI

13.60

TACT

LEBB

AZW

HCO

OB

TACT

12.02

ACW

ACHL

STAX

BVAC

12.25

ACG

ASVO

OCAN

AZW

MACW

OB

DAC

13.03

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

le6.

11.

11.

11.

11.

12.

12

12

11.

11.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12

12.

.23

43

44

74

97

85

15

84

92

92

00

.27

.28

69

80

69

79

83

87

88

.27

50



60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:7
1

2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:8
1

8856

7997

7972

8244

8744

8667

8751

8220

8750

9040

7964

8964

8218

8232

60m horden 0,84m/5H

Heat:1
1

4541

6743

5044

4537

4799

4278

4506

60m horden 0,84m/5H

Heat:2
1

2

4028

6007

4317

DE LEENHEER FLEUR

BOS JONI

VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

Min V Time :12:07

DEMEESTER LORE

CAULIER LOTTE

PIETTE LILY-SUE

LESAGE JEANNE

TIMPERMAN JANICA

Min V Time :12:07

LEMMENS JUNE

VAN OYEN MAXINE

HELDERWEIRT HANNE

DE CREMER CATHO

KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

ROGGE LIO

Min Men Time :12:20

DEMUYNCK XANDER

WALCARIUS GAUTHIER

ITOTOH TREASURE

AFSCHRIFT LUKA

HUYGHELIER JELLE

SAVANé DJIBRIL

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN

Min Men Time :12:20

VERTOMMEN STAN

URBANCZYK MATHIAS

VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

AVLO

ACHL

STAX

MACW

FLAC

HCO

FLAC

FLAC

FLAC

DAC

STAX

ASVO

FLAC

HAMM

KAAG

JSMC

BVAC

KAAG

ACME

DEIN

VS

ROBA

MOHA

DEIN

13.80

13.88

14.50

11.98

12.89

13.27

13.35

14.21

12.61

13.44

14.64

15.68

DNS

DNS

10.17

10.91

11.06

11.16

11.73

13.31

10.58

11.25

11.39



4661

4034

5031

9821

5266

60m horden 0, 84m/5H

Heat:3

1

2

4078

4665

4350

6735

5019

5053

9833

4086

60m horden 0, 84m/5H

Heat:4

1

4101

4989

9849

4088

4197

4948

4199

4252

60m horden 0, 84m/5H

Heat:5

1

4357

4176

4366

5298

4677

VERMAUT LARS

COENEN KOBE

VAN CUTSEM LARS

DE JONG YANNICK

BEIRNAERT LANDER

Min Men Time

SAMAIN FLORIS

DECOCKER SIMON

VAN KEER JAAN

DEPAUW NOAH

:12:20

MOMMERENCY ROWAN

MICHIELS THIBO

PUROJA JEREMIAH

VANDEPUTTE SANDER

Min Men Time

VAN DEN BROUCKE

:12:20

STAN

VANDER GHEYNST FREM

NIJSSEN JULIAN

DEMETS MATISSE

VERBELEN WANNES

CLAEYS JONAS

LOOS JARNE

VANDENEEDE NICK

Min Men Time

GEIREGAT ELIAS

DERYCKE ASTOR

DE BUCK VICTOR

ALAOUI ISMAIL

DE SMUL INIGO

:12:20

07

07

06

NED

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

NED

07

06

06

NED

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

06

07

OEH

ROBA

DAC

12.84

AVLO

AZW

HCO

EA

JSMC

MACW

BVAC

13.18

AZW

AVR

ASVO

13.28

AZW

AVKA

LEBB

AVKA

DUFF

STAX

ACDL

AVMO

BVAC

DEIN

11.

11.

11.

DNS

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

12.

13.

11.

12.

13.

13.

13.

13.

14.

12.

12.

13.

13.

13.

46

60

88

85

88

99

37

61

75

33

11

45

43

57

68

83

19

12

79

09

17

31



3911

60m horden 0, 84m/5H

Heat:6

150 meter

Heat:1

150 meter

Heat:2

150 meter

Heat:3

1

2

4622

5038

5015

3919

4167

3920

9829

9861

4354

4660

4973

4353

4431

9828

6743

4541

4323

5279

5509

4216

4467

4417

4210

COLEMAN VOS

Min Men Time :12:20

DECOENE WOUT

HENNEAU TOON

VAN COLEN FLORIS

PEEREBOOM AYO

TIMPERMAN THIBO

POTTRAIN ISAAK

Min Men Time :13:05

DE NOOIJER ANGELO

REVIERRE JOZUNAH

VAN HERREWEGHE LOUIS

VERMAUT BEN

BOGAERT MATEO

VAN HERREWEGHE MARTY

Min Men Time :13:05

LEBODA TIBO

DUFF BRYAN

WALCARIUS GAUTHIER

DEMUYNCK XANDER

DEPOORTERE XANDO

SANTEMA MATS

Min Men Time :13:05

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS

HERKERT JOCHEM HANS

VERMOESEN ARTHUR

DE VISCH NOAH

07

06

06

07

07

07

07

NED

NED

07

06

06

07

06

NED

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

STAX

STAX

DAC

MACW

STAX

FLAC

STAX

19.40

19.62

EA

OEH

ASVO

EA

AVKA

20.37

JSMC

KAAG

EA

DAC

ATAC

ACW

ATLA

LEBB

MACW

13.

12.

12.

13.

14.

16.

19

20.

20

20

20.

20.

20.

21.

22

22.

21.

21.

21.

22

22.

64

73

75

08

76

90

.23

02

.20

.28

66

14

95

14

.29

64

11

32

81

.29

49



150 meter
Heat:4

150 meter
Heat:5

150 meter
Heat:6

150 meter
Heat:7

9850

4535

4101

4211

4138

4334

4613

4665

4028

4542

4317

9849

5446

4178

4071

5053

5031

4661

4350

4666

4667

4506

4074

9833

MAAS BJARNE

Min Men Time

BARBIO ALEXANDER

:13:05

VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN

VERSTRAETEN OLE

VANDENDRIESSCHE MILAN

DHAENE THOMAS

MEIRESONNE LEX

Min Men Time
DECOCKER SIMON
VERTOMMEN STAN
SMISMANS MAURO
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
NIJSSEN JULIAN

DESMET MILAN

Min Men Time
VAN AUTREVE GUUST
GHESQUIeRE LEON
MICHIELS THIBO
VAN CUTSEM LARS
VERMAUT LARS

VAN KEER JAAN

Min Men Time
DELANGHE YANNICK

LAENENS TIEMEN

:13:05

:13:05

:13:05

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN

OMEY LOiC

PUROJA JEREMIAH

NED

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

NED

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

NED

23.20

KAAG

AVR

ACW

KAAG

ACW

HAMM

HCO

ROBA

LEBB

DEIN

24.69

ABES

KAAG

AZW

BVAC

DAC

OEH

EA

HCO

HCO

VS

AZW

DNS

20.81

21.06

21.42

21.49

21.54

22.34

21.29

21.49

22.10

22.52

DNF

20.89

21.33

21.64

22.01

22.20

22.74

21.71

22.16

22.49

23.09



150 meter
Heat:8

150 meter
Heat:9

150 meter
Heat:10

150 meter
Heat:11

4799

4194

4814

4910

4948

4197

4137

4348

4537

4169

3914

4199

5204

6007

4974

4677

9826

4802

3911

4076

4143

4798

5032

5491

HUYGHELIER JELLE

Min Men

Time

BUYCK THIBAULT

CAPPAERT ARNO

:13:05

VAN DER VINNE JORBEN

CLAEYS JONAS

VERBELEN WANNES

COOREVITS TORRE

Min Men

Time

DE TANDT NIELS

AFSCHRIFT LUKA

HELLINCKX MICHIEL

DEJAEGER LUCA

LOOS JARNE

VAN BELLEGHEM RUNE

Min Men

Time

URBANCZYK MATHIAS

GOSSEYE LEKO

DE SMUL INIGO

WIELES VIKTOR

:13:05

:13:05

VANDENBOGAERDE LARS

COLEMAN VOS

Min Men

Time

POPELIER VICTOR

:13:05

VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS

STROOBANT MACEO

VAN DAMME KJEL

SEGHERS MICHIEL

06

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

NED

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

ACME

HAMM

HAMM

OEH

LEBB

AVKA

KAAG

EA

KAAG

HAMM

STAX

AVKA

RCG

MOHA

ASVO

DEIN

23.75

AZW

STAX

AZW

AVT

VAC

DAC

DAC

DNS

22.18

22.68

23.76

24.00

25.30

DNS

22.09

22.19

23.22

23.83

25.31

27.85

22.28

22.72

23.29

24.54

27.33

21.99

22.01

23.68

24.39

25.57



150 meter

Heat:12

150 meter

Heat:13

150 meter

Heat:14

150 meter

Heat:15

1

2

5114

4278

4176

4766

4622

4759

5280

5044

5534

4376

3927

3921

3932

3912

6735

5019

5525

4714

4361

4078

5038

4692

3919

4667

CORDEDDA MAXIMILIAN

Min Men Time :13:05

SAVANé DJIBRIL

DERYCKE ASTOR

VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO

DECOENE WOUT

DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE

DE CUYPER GUST

Min Men Time :13:05

ITOTOH TREASURE

ZIMMERMANN BERN

HUYSENTRUYT DAAN

VANHEE NOAH

SAERENS IBE

DE CLERCQ KASPER

Min Men Time :13:05

DE CORTE OSCAR

DEPAUW NOAH

MOMMERENCY ROWAN

CNEUT LUKAS

GLORIEUX STAN

URBAIN LOUIS

Min Men Time :13:05

SAMAIN FLORIS

HENNEAU TOON

BARBé RUBEN

PEEREBOOM AYO

LAENENS TIEMEN

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

STAX

DEIN

ACDL

ASVO

STAX

FLAC

DAC

BVAC

DAC

STAX

STAX

STAX

STAX

STAX

JSMC

MACW

AVR

FLAC

STAX

AZW

DAC

OEH

STAX

HCO

26.

22

23.

23.

24.

25.

25

21.

22

22.

23.

24.

28.

22.

22.

23.

24.

24

25.

22.

22.

26.

26.

DNS

14

.24

05

78

63

08

.28

77

.21

44

60

82

93

62

89

04

03

.29

30

42

75

63

93



150 meter
Heat:16

150 meter
Heat:17

150 meter
Heat:1

150 meter
Heat:2

150 meter
Heat:3

5015

5027

4184

3920

6009

4034

5298

4088

9860

9023

8243

9042

9018

9838

8784

8562

8142

9261

8352

8320

8816

8165

7995

Min Men Time :13:05

VAN COLEN FLORIS

VERSTRAETE KEO

DE LODDER ANDREAS

POTTRAIN ISAAK

Min Men Time :13:05

NANGE GABRIEL

COENEN KOBE

ALAOUI ISMAIL

DEMETS MATISSE

Min V Time :13:27

JACK TESS

PROVOST STERRE

LEYSEN MARIT

DE SMET LENA

MONDELAERS LAURE

Elias Alexandra

Min V Time :13:27

LUBULA LISA

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

RAWOE ANNABEL

GEERARDYN MARTHA

ANCKAERT ELIEN

Min V Time :13:27

VAN MOORHEM LIEKE

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT

VAN BALLAER MARTHA

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

NED

07

07

06

06

NED

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

MACW

DAC

DEIN

STAX

WS

ROBA

BVAC

AZW

20.20

MACW

LOOI

DAC

RCT

22.94

RCT

KAAG

AZW

DAC

ACW

AVR

KAAG

TACT

ACHL

22.

23.

24

26.

21.

22.

24.

24.

20.

20.

21.

21.

20.

20.

20.

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

49

99

.28

05

56

46

49

78

51

79

59

59

08

73

75

53

58

61

15

31

61



150 meter
Heat:4

150 meter
Heat:5

150 meter
Heat:6

150 meter
Heat:7

8624

8817

8873

8193

9454

8238

9859

8415

8337

8239

8167

9857

8691

8353

9430

8634

8329

8785

8686

9851

8598

7323

7409

8011

DE PAEPE EMMA
CUVELIER JADE

POTVIN MAITé

Min V Time :13:27
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
DE VLEGELAER JILL
LANSEN SAARTJE
Hoomoedt anne
GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA

DE BOLLE FEBE

Min V Time :13:27
LOGIER FIEN
PICTOEL MIRTHE
DE VRIES ROOS
MICHIELS KAAT
DE BOSSCHER ELISE

SPITS Fé

Min V Time :13:27
SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER
DHONDT RUNE
CUPPENS JANNE
FROIDMONT LOUISE
Bijlhouwer Fenne

DE WITTE AMELIE

Min V Time :13:27
LAURENT ANYSSA
VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE

WALSCHAERS MARIEKE

07

07

07

06

06

06

NED

06

07

06

06

NED

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

NED

06

06

06

06

GENK

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

ABES

MACW

22.23

LEBB

ACG

MACW

TACT

21.93

EA

ACW

OEH

OB

ACG

RCT

TACT

23.15

KAAG

MOHA

ACLE

ACHL

21.74

22.14

22.44

21.11

21.34

21.76

22.36

22.41

21.74

21.78

22.46

22.62

DNS

22.01

22.31

22.48

22.98

23.31

21.85

22.15

22.16



150 meter

Heat:8

150 meter

Heat:9

150 meter

Heat:10

150 meter

Heat:11

1

2

8246

8374

8908

6928

8291

8989

8031

7136

8242

8413

8421

9007

9834

8133

7990

8383

8296

8244

9036

9187

8856

8685

9405

8537

SPAEY LIESELOT

VAN DE GEHUCHTE FEBE

ROMBAUT AURA

Min V Time :13:27

VANHAMME SARAH

LUMBEECK SANNE

DE VRIESE TESS

PAQUAY FEMKE

MVE-OBIANG CLEA

LEYSEN BENTHE

Min V Time :13:27

VAN HOEY LIES

MUYSHONDT EMMA

HEYSE LARA

ZERBIB CHLOE

SAMAIN ANNA

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR

Min V Time :13:27

CEULEMANS BRITT

DE KEYSER JUTTA

DEMEESTER LORE

VANHOUCKE CATO

PYSSON AUDE

DE LEENHEER FLEUR

Min V Time :13:27

BOYEN MAYA

GAYSE ILUNA

VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

NED

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

06

MACW

STAX

AVLO

JSMC

BVAC

ASVO

ACHL

OCAN

LOOI

KAAG

LEBB

ASVO

23.94

AZW

ACHL

WIBO

OB

MACW

MACW

EA

AVLO

TACT

FLAC

STAX

22.18

22.24

23.00

22.50

23.51

23.70

24.07

24.18

DNS

22.75

23.10

23.56

24.49

25.38

23.19

23.65

24.31

24.46

24.55

25.27

22.64

22.94

23.81



150 meter
Heat:12

150 meter
Heat:13

150 meter
Heat:14

150 meter
Heat:15

7976

8667

7997

8744

8750

8220

9062

8366

7960

9232

8251

8217

9265

8964

7964

8077

9392

7972

9393

7963

7977

8557

8232

8370

DE RIDDER HANNE

PIETTE LILY-SUE

BOS JONI

Min V Time

CAULIER LOTTE

LEMMENS JUNE

TIMPERMAN JANICA

HAEST LOUISE

VAN RIET LOTTE

BOSTEELS ELLA

Min V Time

ROSEBEL JEFINEY

:13:27

:13:27

VAN LOKEREN PHEBE

VERCRUYSSEN AMY

VAN BELLINGHEN LILT

DE CREMER CATHO

HELDERWEIRT HANNE

Min V Time

:13:27

DRIJKONINGEN LORE

VANDERSTRAETEN MAYA

VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

VAN DER PERRE ELLA

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA

Min V Time

DESEYN BENTE

T'JAMPENS MARTE

ROGGE LIO

DE TROY KATO

:13:27

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

STAX

HCO

ACHL

FLAC

FLAC

FLAC

DAC

EA

STAX

BVAC

ACW

HCO

DAC

ASVO

STAX

BREE

DAC

STAX

DAC

STAX

STAX

KAAG

HAMM

STAX

24.

24.

26.

22.

22.

25.

26.

DNS

DNS

22.

22.

23

23

24.

24.

24.

27.

27.

29.

DNS

23.

23.

25.

26.

04

63

79

38

84

68

28

14

41

.22

.28

10

73

70

09

18

73

47

99

09

16



150 meter

Heat:16

150 meter

Heat:17

verspringen

Heat:1

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

8117

7391

9361

8431

8138

8114

8294

8231

8960

8245

8562

9859

7995

8816

8193

8095

9018

8142

8165

8353

8352

8908

8685

8167

8646

7409

COSAERT ELLA

Min V Time :13:27

GOFFIN SOPHIE

DELCOUR MONA

VEREECKEN NORA

TACK JONA

Min V Time :13:27

BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE

DE WILDE JANA

RENSHOFER ANNELOT

SOETAERTS LOTTE

RAMAKERS JORE

Min V Time :10:34

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

Hoomoedt anne

VAN BALLAER MARTHA

VAN MOORHEM LIEKE

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN

FOESTERS LORE

MONDELAERS LAURE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT

DE BOSSCHER ELISE

GEERARDYN MARTHA

ROMBAUT AURA

BOYEN MAYA

PICTOEL MIRTHE

WAUMAN LOUKA

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE

07

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

NED

06

07

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

06

07

06

AZW

OCAN

DAC

LEBB

AZW

AZW

DEIN

KAAG

RCT

MACW

KAAG

ACHL

KAAG

KAAG

AVT

RCT

AZW

TACT

ACW

ACW

AVLO

TACT

TACT

ACW

ACLE

29.

22.

23.

24,

24

23

24

24.

24.

25

36

51

50

00

.26

.22

.22

72

91

.24

.81

.55

.49

.47

.41

.27

.22

.20

.20

.16

.04

.04

.01

.98

.95



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

6928

9261

8320

9834

7323

8421

8415

8294

8337

9267

7963

8634

8244

9947

8366

8296

8329

9848

8114

8413

8960

8873

8217

8750

7990

9043

9851

9838

9232

7976

VANHAMME SARAH

RAWOE ANNABEL

ANCKAERT ELIEN

ZERBIB CHLOE

LAURENT ANYSSA

MUYSHONDT EMMA

GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA

DE WILDE JANA

DE BOLLE FEBE

SANTEMA CéRES

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER

DEMEESTER LORE

de Geus Brigitte
VAN RIET LOTTE

DE KEYSER JUTTA
DHONDT RUNE

Fokke Tinka
BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE
VAN HOEY LIES
SOETAERTS LOTTE
POTVIN MAITé
VERCRUYSSEN AMY
LEMMENS JUNE

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
HULPIAU NOOR
Bijlhouwer Fenne
Elias Alexandra
ROSEBEL JEFINEY

DE RIDDER HANNE

06

06

06

NED

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

NED

07

06

06

NED

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

NED

NED

07

06

JSMC

DAC

AVR

MOHA

LEBB

LEBB

DEIN

ACG

DAC

STAX

OB

MACW

EA

OB

ACG

AZW

KAAG

RCT

KAAG

HCO

FLAC

ACHL

DAC

BVAC

STAX

.93

.93

.92

.88

.83

.79

.79

1

LT

T

.76

.75

71

.70

.68

.66

.62

.61

.58

.56

.54

.51

.48

.38

.34



47

48

48

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

8991

8629

8245

9036

8856

8145

7964

8143

9187

7997

8431

9040

8964

8751

8375

7977

8686

9590

8133

6938

8218

9062

8630

7972

8817

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

1

2

5053

4665

5509

4317

CALLEBAUT AMELIE

VAN DEN BROEKE EVI

RAMAKERS JORE

VANHOUCKE CATO

DE LEENHEER FLEUR

VANDRIESSCHE MAUD

HELDERWEIRT HANNE

VANACKERE EMMY

PYSSON AUDE

BOS JONI

VEREECKEN NORA

VAN OYEN MAXINE

DE CREMER CATHO

LESAGE JEANNE

VAN WAMBEKE NOOR

DESEYN BENTE

FROIDMONT LOUISE

VAN DEN HEEDE MARIE

SAMAIN ANNA

SCAUFLAIRE CAMILLE

KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

HAEST LOUISE

GOEDERTIER HELEEN

VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

CUVELIER JADE

Min Men Time :10:26

MICHIELS THIBO

DECOCKER SIMON

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID

VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

07

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

ASVO

STAX

MACW

MACW

AVLO

AZW

STAX

AZW

EA

ACHL

LEBB

DAC

ASVO

FLAC

STAX

STAX

TACT

STAX

AZW

ACLO

FLAC

DAC

STAX

STAX

KAAG

BVAC

HCO

ATAC

DEIN

3.29

3.29

3.27

3.25

3.24

3.18

3.12

3.09

3.06

3.06

3.00

2.98

2.95

2.95

2.89

2.88

2.83

2.80

2.70

2.64

NM

10.14



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

4178

5038

4210

3926

4034

4613

5534

9833

4948

5015

3921

4376

4506

4350

4278

6341

6009

5044

4714

4355

4666

5298

4088

4759

4846

5279

4078

5525

4910

4366

VAN AUTREVE GUUST

HENNEAU TOON

DE VISCH NOAH

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD

COENEN KOBE

MEIRESONNE LEX

ZIMMERMANN BERN

PUROJA JEREMIAH

CLAEYS JONAS

VAN COLEN FLORIS

SAERENS IBE

HUYSENTRUYT DAAN

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN

VAN KEER JAAN

SAVANé DJIBRIL

VANDEN AVONT GAUTHIER

NANGE GABRIEL

ITOTOH TREASURE

GLORIEUX STAN

VAN DER HEYDEN EMILE

DELANGHE YANNICK

ALAOUI ISMAIL

DEMETS MATISSE

DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE

SARRAZYN LUKAS

SANTEMA MATS

SAMAIN FLORIS

CNEUT LUKAS

VAN DER VINNE JORBEN

DE BUCK VICTOR

07

06

07

06

07

07

06

NED

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

KAAG

DAC

MACW

STAX

ROBA

HAMM

DAC

LEBB

MACW

STAX

STAX

VS

EA

DEIN

RESC

WS

BVAC

FLAC

STAX

HCO

BVAC

AZW

FLAC

AVR

DAC

AZW

AVR

OEH

AVMO

.30

.99

L7

.67

.67

.62

.54

.46

.25

.21

.12

.01

.80

.70

.69

.69

.58

.57

.40

.36

.30

.24

.11

.03

.92

.90

.82

.65

.62



35 4197
36 5425
37 4138
38 5280
39 4199
40 4167
41 4169
42 3918
43 4692
44 4184
45 3919
polsstokspringen
Heat:1

1 9830
2 1196
3 2936
4 862

5 3243
6 3290
6 4615
8 1464
9 2929
9 1234
9 2913
9 3034
13 758

14 6751
15 3052
16 9864
17 915

18 3081

VERBELEN WANNES

BATANDEO GABRIEL

VANDENDRIESSCHE MILAN

DE CUYPER GUST

LOOS JARNE

TIMPERMAN THIBO

HELLINCKX MICHIEL

LEYBAERT JEF

BARBé RUBEN

DE LODDER ANDREAS

PEEREBOOM AYO

Sen Men Time :14:36

BOVEE JOEP

PRIEM VICTOR

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

MARTENS THIJS

EYKERMAN BRENT

PARMENTIER THOMAS

RENKIN JEAN-PAUL

DE CREMER HERVé

VAN DER POEL THOMAS

VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE

DE KEYSER JARNE

INGHELBRECHT TIMON

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

VAN WYNSBERGE KURT

VAN DUYSEN ROBBE

KARTIODIMEDJO OLARIO

DE KETELAERE STAN

ONGENA TIM

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

07

07

NED

04

02

01

02

92

64

04

03

04

03

03

04

68

03

NED

05

91

AVKA

DAC

KAAG

DAC

AVKA

FLAC

HAMM

STAX

OEH

DEIN

STAX

AVR

DEIN

VOLH

ACP

DEIN

HERV

ASVO

BRAB

AVMO

OB

HAC

BVAC

DEIN

KAAG

DEIN

SPVI

.20

.18

.17

.15

.03

.94

.79

.70

.26

.08

.99

.32

.22

.22

.22

.02

.02

.02

.82

.82

.82

.82

.82

.82

.82

.62

.62



18 3216
20 1438
21 4177
22 932
22 780
24 2838
25 1089
26 1811
27 1231
28 1126
29 6234
30 941
5752
1105
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 1256
2 1268
3 1650
4 9869
5 9865
6 9062
7 4502
7 1267
9 3859
1293
1230
1195
3429
verspringen

Heat:1

VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON

D'HAESE LUCA

DUROISIN MICHAEL

RAMAKERS SVERRE

WILLEMS CHARLES

DE BOEVER AKKE

DEKONINCK SIMON

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I

ITERBEKE TIJL

CLAUWS MART

CORTVRINDT JOHAN

THIERENS RALPH

DE SMEDT SERGE

VERHULST IDES

Sen V Time :14:36

MILLOEN SARIE

PARDON CHRISTELLE

ROGGEMAN SARA

BOSSCHE SARA

VAN DER GAAST KLARA

DE JONG ELISE

GEIREGAT CARINE

DROOGENDIJK LOES

MALFLIET LINE

VERMEULEN NELE

LUMBEECK LIESE

VANHEE MAIiTé

VAN OOST FLORE

Ben V Time :11:34

02

04

70

05

05

02

04

04

04

05

65

04

73

05

05

88

04

NED

NED

NED

63

04

03

05

04

04

02

DEIN

ACP

RIWA

MACW

ACME

HALE

HAC

ATAC

ACW

ACME

RAM

ACW

ATAC

ACW

AVZK

MOHA

AVLO

DEIN

ACW

VOLH

ACW

BVAC

MACW

ACW

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

.62

.62

.62

.42

.42

.42

.42

.42

.22

.22

.02

.02

.02

.02

.82

.22

.22

.02



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1388

1587

100

1773

1210

1201

922

901

1286

5857

2040

909

21

1141

207

1142

1116

1790

1427

1129

26

9839

206

1743

914

159

1822

2037

1150

916

GOTZEN LYNN

KARNISAUSKA MARI KARLA

SQUIFLET EMELYNN

SNOECK LéONIE

DE WILDE LISA

DE KEYSER JORUN

VANDENBUSSCHE JULIETTE

AREFI ALIES
NECKEBROECK ANNELIEN
TCHABI ARISAN

DE WILDE LISA

DE VRIENDT AYA
BRUINS ELINE

DE LODDER LINDE
HEMPTINNE LOUISE

DE POURCQ MAiTé
DEQUIDT WIEZE
PLANCKAERT RENSKE
VANDENBUSSCHE JANNE
BOON ELIEN
SCAUFLAIRE CHLOE
Van Gorp Luna
HEMPTINNE ALICE
MAES ESTHER
SCHOLLAERT ELENA
DUSSART YRIS

THYS ELINE
VERHERSTRAETEN LORE
LOOS SILKE

URBAIN PAULINE

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

09

10

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

10

10

10

KAAG

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

10

SPVI

OB

RESC

ZA

DEIN

OB

STAX

STAX

EA

STAX

DAC

STAX

ACLO

DEIN

ACLO

DEIN

FLAC

AZW

STAX

ACDL

ACLO

2.60

ACLO

FLAC

STAX

UAC

ABES

DAC

AVKA

STAX

.41

.35

.24

.23

.12

.11

.10

.93

.92

.91

.88

.85

.76

.75

.66

.66

.66

.63

.61

.61

.60

.58

.56

.55

.53

.52

.50

.49

.49



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

1395

2286

1355

2036

1285

347

351

911

9841

913

920

22

414

1861

1042

2315

921

908

947

2048

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1

1

2

7427

8827

8419

8723

7022

7035

7288

8754

8503

LUPPENS LEA
CALLEBAUT ELINE
ENGELAAR AIKO
KUIJKEN SAN

VANNESTE MONA

LONGLE LUCIE

DECOUX ISAURE
GARDEDIEU NEREDA
Karnisauska Loretta
POTTRAIN MARE
VANBESIEN ELTEN

DE ASTIS ANNA-MARIA
RICHARD REBECCA
VANDEMEULEBROUCKE NIENKE
SEDEYN MARGOT

DE CUYPER STIEN
VANDAMME NOOR

DE MEESTER LA1IS HOPE
MERTENS FEMKE

MOUCHAERS SUZI

Ben Men Time :11:39
VERSCHELDEN LION
BECKERS WOLF
DE WEGHE KARSTEN
DEWULF MAURITZ
GHEQUIeRE ARTHUR
MEERSSCHAUT ERNST
BROEKAERT EWOUT
DHONT CAS

OBILAGWA JACOB

10

10

11

11

10

11

11

11

NA

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

AVR

ASVO

LEBB

DAC

STAX

ACLE

ACLE

STAX

STAX

STAX

ACLO

ACLO

ASVO

STAX

DAC

STAX

STAX

ACHL

DAC

DEIN

RAM

DAC

DAC

STAX

STAX

KAAG

KAAG

STAX

2.42

2.41

2.40

2.36

2.15

2.14

2.11

2.08

NM

NM

NM



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

7724

9520

673

8479

7533

605

7804

7199

265

7985

8505

7479

7465

8838

9049

7047

7011

7034

9009

780

15

7043

7538

7901

7998

7218

8834

7506

8417

9112

BELLEN AMAURY

ERYP NATHAN

BISHINGA SACHA

VAN DE WEGHE THOR

DOOMS ROBIN

CHEKEM AMON RE

MICHIELS AARON

SAMAIN GUSTAAF

MBULAY NOLAN

TRAPPENIERS RUNE

DE MAERE FINN

MUYLDERMANS LIANO

PYSSON LOUIS

VINK QUINTEN

SUCAET LOUIS

VAN HAMME MATHIS

CLAEYS DAAN

MARTY PABLO

MICHIELSENS ELIAS

LORENZANO MAURO

DEPAUW EWEN

TEMMERMAN MORRIS

VAN CAENEGHEM TRISTAN

VERHAEGHE JULES

LEMMENS TUUR

PICTOEL MATHIAS

NAUDTS STEF

TEMMERMAN MIRO

VERHERSTRAETEN KOBE

VEREECKE JUUL

10

STAX

11

11

10

11

10

10

11

10

11

11

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

10

11

10

10

11

10

10

10

10

10

11

TACT

6.41

ACLO

FLAC

KAAG

RESC

STAX

AZW

ACLO

SPVI

HAMM

ACW

EA

HAMM

KAAG

STAX

STAX

STAX

DAC

ACLO

JSMC

STAX

KAAG

AVR

FLAC

TACT

STAX

STAX

DAC

DAC

.48

.04

.02

.98

.98

.89

.84

.81

.75

.75

.70

.69

.68

.59

.38

.31

.30

.15

.06

.98

.94

.85

.64

.50

.49

.48

.41

.38

.37



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

7132

7196

7483

9111

7408

7021

7237

7995

8415

7023

7002

7475

7468

7185

9837

7511

7481

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

1

10

11

12

1960

65

160

77

1767

3186

1304

2647

15

9845

1639

CLAEYS LUCAS

DESMEDT SAMUEL

LEUNTJENS BENT

VELGHE LOUIS

VAN DEN BERG JARNE

DUJARDIN MATS

AMEYE WILLEM

DEKAEZEMACKER JORAN

VANTHEMSCHE LUCAS
GHEQUIeRE LEON
VERLEYEN TIBE

VAN LIERDE DAAN
VREVEN TUUR
SEDEYN VICTOR
ELTIAS ALEXANDRA
LENOIR JERICHO

DERUDDER BASTIAAN

Pup Men Time
PAUWELS SEPPO
VAN LOO FLAVIO
COENE STEN
BOS SIEBE
VERTONGEN SENNE
DE KEGELAER YAEL
ROGGEMAN JASPER
FAGNAN POLIS SIMON
VERLEYEN KOBE
CLAEYS ARNE
AFOGNON MATTHIEU

VYDT JULES

:13:17

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

NED

11

11

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

NED

09

AVR

AZW

STAX

DAC

ACG

STAX

AVR

FLAC

DAC

STAX

AVR

EA

EA

STAX

AVR

STAX

ACW

ACME

KAAG

ACHL

RCT

SER

AVLO

SER

AVR

STAX

ACW

.29

.26

.14

.09

.08

.08

.98

.95

.14

.62

.58

.49

.38

.14

.75

.62

.86

.68

.52

.48

.32

.06

.97

.36

.05

.99

.75



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

311

2725

1316

566

245

974

3156

1539

363

2044

970

1102

1015

1947

253

52

725

277

434

511

1331

2677

568

1805

1948

1104

56

1115

DEJONGHE ROBBE

LAGROU EWOUD

COX EMMANUEL

VAN DER VINNE ROWAN

ALIKA SAMUEL

DESCHAMPS TIJS

DELANGHE LEVI

VIGNERON VALENTIN

SPRIET TIMON

LOOS SENNE

MICHIELSENS NEMES

SPITS TIMO

DEKINDT ELIAS

VERHAEGHE LOUIS

MOERMAN CéDRIC

BASTIAENS RIK

WAUMAN DAAN

VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR

AMEYE LUKAS

D'HAENE LARS

GEERARDYN MICHIEL

FLAMEZ THIES

FRANS ADRIEN

HUYSENTRUYT LEN

BRIL CYRIEL

ALAOUI ZAKARIA

MOERMAN MAXIME

DERAEDT HENRI

DE RIDDER WARRE

SINNAEVE ELIAS

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

HCO

AVR

USBW

OEH

RIEM

AZW

HCO

ACLO

FLAC

AVKA

DAC

OEH

FLAC

AVR

KAAG

RAM

STAX

STAX

AVR

DEIN

ACW

RCT

HERV

STAX

AVR

BVAC

KAAG

FLAC

STAX

FLAC

.70

.63

.50

.47

.42

.42

.38

.33

.33

.19

.13

.06

.03

.93

.91

.88

.88

.84

.83

.76

.76

.69

.45

.45

.40

.28

.25

.19

.18

.14



verspringen

Heat:1

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

1

39

334

53

1945

279

1646

237

1264

222

29

1462

740

1773

1109

116

1794

592

46

19

2136

1896

533

1541

2133

5543

5677

9842

4504

5192

VAN HOOREBEKE THOR

TROTTEYN MATS

WAUMAN TOON

STALPAERT THOR

MEEUWS RHUNE

DE DAPPER WOUT

VANDEWOESTYNE JENNE

POTVIN LEANDRO

DESMEDT SIMON

HEMMERYCKX-DELEERSNIJDER

DE WILDE MATHIAS

DESEYN DANTE

VAN BELLINGHEN IO

LESAGE CHARLES

VAN DE VELDE BRENT

DHONT WARRE

REYNS SANDER

VANDERSTEDE JOLAN

DE MEESTER SAMUEL

DE WAELE THORSTEN

ROMBAUT MIEL

VAN LIERDE LUKAS

VAN DE WEGHE JARL

VANDEPUTTEE SEAN

Pup V Time :13:34

HUTSEBAUT HASSE

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE

CRINS JULIA

VANDENBROUCKE FLORE

CRUYTS GUINEVERE

09

08

09

08

09

08

09

09

08

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

08

08

NED

09

08

STAX

KAAG

STAX

DAC

AVR

DEIN

AZW

KAAG

AZW

STAX

DAC

STAX

DAC

FLAC

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

STAX

STAX

MACW

STAX

EA

FLAC

MACW

LYRA

AVLO

AVR

TACT

3.96

3.87

3.72

3.68

3.55

3.53

NM

NM

NM



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

5413

4697

4863

3628

4759

5066

5984

5414

5534

4791

3440

4901

4929

5410

5065

5856

4776

3459

4507

5663

4103

3814

4767

4668

4852

4953

5456

4524

4764

5140

CHIERS CATO

STROUWEN SANDRINE

DHAENENS ILONA

VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE

SCHIER ISA

GOTZEN ESTHER

VANBLEU FLOOR

CHIERS MARTE

CNUDDE ESRA

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE

TAGLIAFERO LOUANE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA

DHAENE DORIEN

BASTIL JULIE

DE STAERCKE NOOR

OBILAGWA JITSKE

MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN

BRUART SAKURA

NANGE DéLIA

FLAMEZ MARIT

SIBOURG CELYA

VIGNERON LéA

DIERICKX MARGAUX

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA

DHONT CHIARA

VAN HECKE EVELIEN

DEMOOR ESTELLE

VANDENBUSSCHE RENéE

TIMPERMAN ELENA

LEYSEELE LISA

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

ASVO

TACT

DEIN

ACLO

FLAC

SPVI

MACW

ASVO

FLAC

HAMM

UAC

ACG

ACW

ASVO

SPVI

STAX

ACDL

ACLO

ACKO

RCT

RESC

ACLO

HAMM

AZW

OB

EA

ASVO

STAX

FLAC

BEHO

.85

.81

.78

.67

.57

.55

.53

.51

.50

.48

.45

.43

.40

.35

.30

.28

.28

.13

.12

.11

.06

.04

.01

.98

.97

.95

.92

.89

.87

.85



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

6046

4763

5467

5787

4542

5779

5795

4890

4503

4665

4515

5800

6247

3815

6204

5453

5186

5989

5900

5997

5220

5772

3626

9820

4520

3624

3627

4550

4965

DE CUYPER LOES

BOON DORIEN

CLAUS JORUN

BARREZ LILLITH

DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN - 8

DE SMET ROXANNE

ASCRAWAT ELIEN

HIMBRECHT ALEXI

CHAM AXELLE

VAN DE WALLE LIEKE

GORRé EVA

PANIER FLEUR

DELANGHE IMAYA

VANHAECKEN LORELAY

VAN MOL GITHE

VAN OVERWAELE CHLOé

SMISMANS LILA

PYLYSER LILI

MELOTTE JASMINE

ROSEBEL JURAILY

MAEKELBERG LORE

T'JAECKX ELINE

THYS CHLOé

VAN NIJSSEN CHARLOTTE

ROMMEL PHARA

DONFUT JUNO

TITTI GIULIA

MERTENS HELENA

DERUDDER ANNIKA

60m horden 0,84m M60-65 Mas Men Time :13:05

Heat:1

09

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

09

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

08

08

NED

09

08

09

09

09

DAC

ACDL

AVMO

DAC

ACHL

DAC

KAAG

AVR

AVR

AZW

STAX

BVAC

MACW

ACLO

LEBB

ASVO

LEBB

MACW

BVAC

BVAC

AVR

MACW

ACLO

STAX

ACLO

ACLO

ACHL

STAX

.83

.81

.78

.75

.75

.75

.65

.65

.64

.58

.55

.49

.48

.47

.44

.44

.41

.38

.36

.31

.25

.21

.17

.09

.08

.90

.89

.35



1 6704

2 7025

VLAMINGS JAN

VAN IMPE FRANK

60m horden 0,762m M70-75 Mas Men Time :13:16

Heat:1
1 4591

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:1

1 9866
2 1389
3 1922
4 785
5 1390
6 1973
7 1464
9853

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:2

1 1871
2 1391
3 1397
4 9806
5 1586
6 1833
7 1519

1278

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:3

1 1257
2 336

3 9865
4 9810

5 9868

ODY YVAN

Cad V Time :14:05

DE BLAAUW BRITT

SONNEVILLE AMELIE

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE

GOFFIN ESTELLE

BOONE YELENA

KOEKELKOREN NOOR

DE RIJCK LOLA

VAN ELZAKKER TRIJNTJE

Cad V Time :14:05

MAES NIENKE

DIOUF LOUISE

STEELS SITA

VAN EETVELT

HUTSEBAUT JUTTA

HEYVAERT NONA

BASTIL MARGAUX

HEYMANS HANNELORE

Cad V Time :14:05

VANHOEIJEN SENNAH

CORNE LOUISE

VAN DER GAAST KLARA

DE ROO AMBER

VAN DEN TOOREN DURYA

58

50

43

NED

04

04

04

05

05

04

NED

04

04

05

NED

05

05

05

05

04

04

NED

NED

NED

ESAK

BVAC

RCB

KAAG

RCT

CSF

KAAG

DCLA

LYRA

DNS

VOLH

KAAG

HAMM

LYRA

LEBB

ASVO

EA

DEIN

SPA

10.03

10.18

10.72

11.02

12.30

DNS



6 2019

7 1537

8 1293

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:4

1 1079
2 9862
3 1195
4 334

5 1466
6 1001
7 1037
8 160

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:5

1 1007
2 9813
3 1010
4 106

5 1743
6 1337
7 1841

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:6

1 9853

2 98

3 1136

4 1699

5 3750

6 2914
339

60m horden 0,762m

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

DETEMMERMAN NINA

VERMEULEN NELE

Cad V Time :14:05

DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE

DE JONG ELISE

VANHEE MAIiTé

SERNEELS EMELINE

TAELMAN LOLA

CHAM GAELLE

HOUBEN KAAT

FRANS VALENTINE

Cad V Time :14:05

AREFTI LARA

KROONEN XENIA

DESECK FLAVIE

VANDEN AVONT CAMILLE

DE WEGHE BRITT

DE STAERCKE KAAT

VAN BELLEGHEM LUNA

Cad V Time :14:05

VAN ELZAKKER TRIJNTJE
LUCAS CLARA

BYLEMANS RENEE

DE STERCKE FLORE
VERPLAETSE LEEN

DETRY VéRONIQUE

MASUY Z0é
162.8

Sch V Time :13:34

05

05

04

NED

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

NED

05

04

05

05

05

NED

04

05

05

78

74

04

ACME

ASVO

ACW

BREE

10.46

MACW

CSDY

BVAC

AVR

ACHL

SPA

STAX

11.45

STAX

RESC

DAC

SPVI

RCG

RESC

VMOL

ASVO

HALE

CSDY

SPA

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

12.

10.

11.

12.

12.

12.

13.

10.

10.

11.

11.

12.

DIS

47

92

95

34

76

85

93

71

75

18

99

70

03

36

70

36

30

44

14

89

51



Heat:1

3079

3984

3926

3559

3276

2535

2730

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:2
1

2

3623

3638

3962

2520

3662

3507

3442

60m horden 0, 762m

Heat:3
1

2

3897

3361

3374

2612

2643

60m horden 0,84m

Heat:1
1

2

1990

9809

1730

9999

2087

1556

TALOTTI LOLA

MOUSTIE KATO

DE NAEYER MARIE

DENOLF NINA

SAUVILLER FEMKE

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE

URBANCZYK TANAIS

Sch V Time :13:34

VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE

HANSSENS ILANA

REWEGHS STEFKA

VANHAMME CAROLINE

HERMANS BRITT

LEJON HELENE

RENS BO

Sch V Time :13:34

UYTTERHOEVEN LISA

KEYNGNAERT SANNE

DEMEESTER ELINE

PONLOT CéLIA

GOMREE CHLOé

Sen V Time :14:05

BOUTENS AMBER

LEUSINK KATO

DE PAUW YOIKA

VANCOUWENBERGHE SILIANE

TOP MAYA

LAMMENS LISA

03

02

03

02

02

03

02

02

02

03

03

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

99

NED

95

MOHA

98

98

MOHA

DEIN

ACG

VS

ACHL

ATH

MOHA

HAC

ASVO

DAC

JSMC

ATLA

SPBO

WIBO

VAC

FLAC

MACW

OCAN

CABW

VS

STAX

9.08

AVLO

ACME

10.65

DNF

10.01

10.02

10.03

10.16

10.32

10.91

11.09

11.61

11.76



60m horden 0,84m
Heat:2

1 2120
2 2207
3 230

4 1268
5 4087

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

1 1471
2 1078
3 1491
4 1811
5 49
6 1464
7 1438
1089

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

1 259
2 1201
3 140
4 438
5 758
6 928
7 1050
8 1199

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:3

1 1056
2 9823
3 932

4 1105

Sen V Time :14:05

DE WAELE NIENKE

VERSTRAETE CHARLIE

COLLIN VICTORIA

PARDON CHRISTELLE

STIERS ANJA

Cad Men Time :14:05

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

VERNIERS MAXIM

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I

DEWEL HUGO

DE CREMER HERVé

D'HAESE LUCA

DEKONINCK SIMON
168.7b

Cad Men Time :14:05

SIBOURG VALENTIN

DIDDENS JORNE

PIROTTE CLEMENT

LECHANTRE MARIC

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

DE FEYTER TYCHO

DEGRANDE WOUT

Cad Men Time :14:05

VANDEKERCKHOVE JELLE

SCHUIT DAAN

RAMAKERS SVERRE

VERHULST IDES

97

97

00

88

80

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

04

NED

05

05

ASVO

FLAC

MOHA

MOHA

LYRA

KAAG

KAAG

AVLO

ATAC

USBW

ASVO

ACP

HAC

RESC

SPBO

HUY

HUY

BVAC

AVKA

EA

SPBO

STAX

10.68

MACW

ACW

10.

10.

11.

12.

DIS

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11.

12.

10.

11.

11.

0

19

58

31

77

3

2

7

8

3

9

3

1

32

45

81

06

31

41

32

35

39

45



1312

899

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:4
1

2

230

806

1667

1120

975

ADRIAENS JONAS

GOENS EMIEL

Cad Men Time :14:05

URBANCZYK LUKAS

KEiTA DATI

VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR

BEKAERT JOPPE

BERBEN RHUNE

60m horden 0,914m M50-55 Mas Men Time :14:05

Heat:1
1

2

6500

9816

6714

6723

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:1
1

9815

3443

3460

9827

3282

3167

2880

3474

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:2
1

2

3106

2929

3025

3526

2913

GEENENS DIETER

MOOIJER MANFRED

ROESBEKE RUDY

BERVOETS RONNY

Sch Men Time :14:00

HEIDEN MARK

ROS XANDER

SERRé RUBEN

WIELES CHRIS

GEENENS STEN

NEUVILLE PEPIJN

SCHEERDER NIELS

DIERCKXSENS EMIEL

Sch Men Time :14:0606

CALLAERTS JASPER

VAN DER POEL THOMAS

HAECK KEVIN

VANDEKEERE VIKTOR

DE KEYSER JARNE

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

68

NED

64

65

NED

02

02

NED

02

02

03

02

02

03

03

03

03

FLAC

FLAC

MOHA

DCLA

LYRA

AVR

AVKA

ASVO

10.54

FLAC

LOOI

KAAG

DAC

ASVO

ASVO

AVKA

RCG

WIBO

BRAB

SPBO

DAC

OB

11.

12.

10.

10.

10.

11.

12.

10

11.

11.

89

13

13

51

77

16

44

.28

35

59

.59

.64

.10

.26

.27

.31

.81

.13

.27

.32

.84



3498

9811

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:3
1

2

2824

2860

2953

3243

2855

VAN DE VYVERE

POLS CHUCK

Sch Men Time

RENZO

:14:06

BERGHMANS ARNE

ROMSWINKEL NILS

DE RIJCKE JOHANNES

EYKERMAN BRENT

ELSLANDER FIEL

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time

Heat:1
1

2

9998

9817

898

841

517

108

:14:06

VANCAUWENBERGHE NOLAN

NIJKAMP GUUS

VERNIERS THIBEAU

VERA ROBBIE

LEJEUNE JENS

VANMARSENILLE

60m horden 0,99m M35...45 Mas Men

Heat:1
1

2

9800

6345

5275

4177

60m horden 1,067m

Heat:1
1

1597

3132

2869

2350

1932

60m horden 1,067m

Heat:2
1

1606

VANDECASTEELE

THYS ROB

TOM

Time :14:006

FRANCKY

PERMENTIER JOHAN

DUROISIN MICHAEL

Sen Men Time

RUFFACQ QUENT

HUYCK HANNES

:14:14

IN

GOOSSENS ROBIN

TOMMELEIN LEANDER

CATY DYLAN
162.8

Sen Men Time

DURANT THOMAS

:14:14

03

NED

02

03

03

02

03

MOHA

NED

01

00

01

01

FRA

78

79

70

89

98

97

94

97

94

MACW

FLAC

HCO

EA

ACP

FLAC

8.03

KAAG

RCG

FLAC

FCHA

ABES

SPBO

RIWA

RESC

SPBO

KAAG

OB

RESC

CRAC

10.37

9.40

10.39

11.41

DIS



60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

2402

3290

3121

2403

9776

465

1881

9777

2151

9791

2018

2294

848

2017

1710

1880

777

632

1556

1044

9814

3708

9793

9790

613

619

COPPIETERS KASPER

PARMENTIER THOMAS

CEULEMANS YANNICK

COPPIETERS EVERT

Sen V Time :15:45

REGULIER LEISLY

VAN LENT LOTTE

VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE

DEWAMES SARAH

SCHETS KJENTA

LEJEUNE MARIE

BEYLEMANS LAURA

STAPPERS FLORE - 91

Sen V Time :15:45

DE KLER JIENITY

BEYLEMANS JOKE

HOREMANS JANA

LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE

VERDEGEM REINE

DE CLERCQ ALIX

LAMMENS LISA

BODEUX OLIVIA

Sen V Time :15:45

VAN ELZAKKER MERLE

DE CORTE LYNN

WAROCQUIER VICKY

DEBREYNE CORALIE

DE ROCKER JOLEIN

BROUNS MARGAUX

97

92

94

99

LMA

01

99

LMA

97

FRA

97

95

00

99

99

93

01

00

98

92

NED

80

FRA

FRA

01

01

EA

DEIN

ACBR

EA

AVZK

KAAG

OEH

ACME

FLAC

ACW

ACME

VMOL

KAAG

ACME

KAAG

ACME

BBS

OB

EA

FLAC

.83

.93

.95

.03

.79

.80

.93

.00

.05

.87

.90

.95

.11

.13

.19

.26

.39

.17

.34

.44



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter

9792

9771

9804

641

9783

456

2394

3788

212

764

1380

2377

1660

9757

9758

2127

805

697

401

535

1985

881

3875

1603

1964

SEVRIN LAURE

SCHOEN ANKE

Sen V Time :15:45

FLEMING JUSTINE

VIERENDEELS LOIKE

CLAY PAULINE

PALMANS JINTE

APERS JUSTINE

THYS VERONIQUE

LOULIDI YMANE

STUER LOTTE

Sen V Time :15:45

CALLEBAUT ANGE-VICTORIA

NUTTELMANN LARA

BEELAERTS NIKITA

MONDEN SABINE

VAN DE POEL DORIEN

DEPLOREZ MAAIKE

SNEYERS ANKE - 20

DEWITTE SARA

Sen V Time :15:45

CHAM CAMILLE

UYTTERSPROT EMMA

VERSTICHEL NATHALIE

BAERT AMBER

VAN DAMME PETRA

HERMANS SARAH

VLAEMINCK EMMA

Sen V Time :15:45

FRA

NED

NED

01

FRA

01

93

76

01

01

99

98

98

NED

NED

98

01

01

01

01

96

01

78

98

97

LEBB

SACN

KAAG

ACHL

WS

VOLH

WS

RIEM

SPBO

ZA

LOOI

ASVO

AVR

LEBB

ASVO

ASVO

KAAG

AZW

RCG

.51

.55

.57

.67

.71

.75

.57

.68

71

L1

.84

.01

12

.86

.96

.96

.01

.09

.13



Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

Sen

Sen

1792

1071

2300

1239

3750

4087

4132

2914

4081

733

767

4471

4518

130

3909

3695

Men

9786

9768

9774

3326

3041

9799

2992

3275

Men

3467

THONUS DAVINA

BAAR MAGALI

DE BONDT EVELIEN

WATTEYNE MANON

VERPLAETSE LEEN

STIERS ANJA

BUYST KATRIEN

DETRY VéRONIQUE

Sen V Time :15:45

VROEMANS ANOUK

DE RYCK HANNE

BONTE BRIT

JANSSENS SASKIA

BONTE GUDRUN

HEMBERSIN JULIETTE

DE KINDER KATE

MOENS MARIE

Time :16:33

LAPORAL JEROME

DE HART TIJMEN

JAMAAL AWAD

WAGEMANS SOREN

SCHELDEMAN YESTIN

LEGROS BENJAMIN

RENSON MASSIMO - 81

PRAET JONAS

Time :16:33

APERS GILLES

90

84

97

95

78

80

73

74

77

01

01

74

70

01

81

55

FRA

NED

NED

97

91

FRA

96

99

95

SPVI

MALM

LOND

RIWA

HALE

LYRA

ASVO

CSDY

SPBO

LYRA

VOLH

ACW

AVR

UAC

SPBO

SPBO

VAC

RCG

FLAC

ACME

KAAG

10.14

10.20

10.70



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

Sen

Sen

Sen

3258

9817

2350

2415

2646

1574

2985

Men

2999

9856

9780

9766

3338

9807

2335

5504

Men

841

239

2405

9756

9787

3427

9789

9800

Men

9750

3121

3316

CHERLET WOUT

NIJKAMP GUUS

TOMMELEIN LEANDER

DE DECKER BJORN

COLPAERT SANDER

BARO OLIVIER

BAILLIEU DONOVAN

Time :16:33

DUMON EWOUT

VAN DER STEENHOVEN FINNIA

DUSAUTOIR JOCELYN

ROOSIEN MARK

FELIS MARTEN

RENDERS SKIP

VANDERVELDEN DRIES

ELSLANDER MARINO

Time :16:33

VERA ROBBIE

COTTON SIMON

WATILLY HENDRIK

BOUCHE ALEXIS

LUBIN VICTOR

VANHEMEL PIETER

THOREZ SIMON

VANDECASTEELE FRANCKY

Time :16:33

ISHIMWE JEAN

CEULEMANS YANNICK

DE DONCKER SAM

99

NED

94

89

97

93

97

95

NED

FRA

NED

97

NED

94

74

00

01

97

FRA

FRA

96

FRA

FRA

EA

94

91

RCG

OB

WIBO

RIEM

RIWA

FLAC

KAAG

VAC

LOOI

FLAC

RCG

ACLO

EA

ACW

DNS

ACBR

VOLH

.25

.36

.40

.51

.56

.62

.43

.50

.70

.64

.34

.46

.47

71

.51

.60



60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

Sen

Sen

Sen

9781

482

9784

6530

1214

Men

5264

309

9759

6651

835

1773

2416

9812
162.8

Men

907

9763

762

6345

9765

9761

9754

2316

Men

5377

9764

582

631

3985

OOMEN BART
SNACKAERT MICHIEL
DOMERGUE FLORIAN
DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE
162.8
POBLOME OLIVIER
162.8

Time :16:33
DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
VERBRUGGEN MAXIME
SWEEP STEPHAN
LALAMI MOULAY LAMINE*
GOOSSENS PAUL
FLEVARIS ANTHONY

DE DECKER KRISTOF

HEIMGARTNER MICHIEL

Time :16:33

HEYNDRICKX JEF

HETJINK ERIK

VAN DYCK JENS

THYS ROB

KUNST JULIAN

FOPPEN EVERT JAN

CATOIRE ANTOINE

DE ROECK GLEN

Time :16:33

FOESTERS ROEL

OSSTINGA KOEN

VANDE MOORTELE JORN

DE MEYER ARJEN

MVE-OBIANG ARMAND

NED

00

FRA

78

93

83

00

NED

79

01

92

91

NED

01

NED

01

78

NED

NED

NED

95

82

NED

00

00

66

PEGA

ASVO

JSMC

STAX

WS

ACME

KAAG

CRAC

WIBO

DIS

VOLH

LYRA

ABES

LOOI

AVT

LEBB

ZA

OCAN

DIS

DIS



60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:1

Sen

Sen

Sen

6882

4615

6063

Men

455

2351

9762

5681

6422

5847

5336

Men

545

5620

9825

5252

5778

6723

Men

862

5757

859

3081

5343

6840

2809

3636

BEIRNAERT ANDY

RENKIN JEAN-PAUL

DEPUYDT KOEN

Time :16:33

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS

VANTOMME MATHIAS

HOUTENBOS JIM

HOREMANS GERD

VERELST WIM

VAN HERREWEGE NO&L

CHERLET MARC

Time :16:33

THIEL SANDER

DE KEYSER KRISTOF

SHUIT ETIENNE

CNEUT PETER

MARTENS GEERT

BERVOETS RONNY

Time :16:33

MARTENS THIJS

VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN

VAN HOOSTE MATTHIJS

ONGENA TIM

VAN BELLEGHEM BENNIE

SOMERS STEVEN

Sch V Time :15:45

COSSEZ PERRINE

VAN SNICK ANAIS

69

64

67

01

94

NED

73

68

58

68

01

74

NED

72

66

65

01

78

01

91

73

81

02

02

AVLO

HERV

ACP

STAX

OB

VMOL

AVZK

RIEM

KAAG

OB

OB

AVR

RIEM

LOOI

VOLH

SGOL

VOLH

SPVI

RCG

VOLH

USTA

ASVO

11.14



60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

3775

3640

2739

2517

3331

3926

3532

4081

3267

2823

2754

3897

2818

3999

3623

2674

9801

3076

3935

3276

4089

3088

2642

3548

3375

3953

DE BIE CATHERINE

DEMETTER KAAT

MATUZIAK EVA

STURBAUT LéA

SUNTHORN VIRIYA

DE NAEYER MARIE

Sch V Time :15:45

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

KOSAMA EVA

PRAET JUSTINE

POOT ELISE

PETIT MARILOU

UYTTERHOEVEN LISA

DELANGHE EMMA

DELVA GHISLAINE

Sch V Time :15:45

VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE

BUIS NOA

WINGBERMULE NOA

FALL DIATOU

OOST MORGAN

SAUVILLER FEMKE

COQUYT MAXENCE

YAPI FOSSO LAETITIA

Sch V Time :15:45

GEENS SARAH

BIESEMANS FIEN

VERPLANCKE ALIX

DE CEULENERS IMKE

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

NED

03

02

02

02

03

02

03

03

02

ACBR

ASVO

CSDY

JSMC

OLSE

ACG

KAAG

ACW

STAX

USTA

SPA

VAC

USBW

AVR

HAC

FCHA

WS

AVZK

ACHL

KAAG

OSGA

CABW

SPBO

MACW

MACW

DNS



60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

2669

3661

2740

3017

3442

4004

9808

2789

2570

2643

9843

3867

3265

3485

3071

3521

3272

3361

3261

3674

3268

3435

2753

3966

3859

3429

FOCAN ILONA

SERVAES LAURA

VALLEE MANON

DIERGE JUSTINE

Sch V Time :15:45

RENS BO

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE

DALDEROP ELINE

BARY VIOLETTE

TASSART EMMA

GOMREE CHLOé

AFOGNON VALERIE

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE

Sch V Time :15:45

DE LILLE MARIE

BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE

TOURE SAMIRA

STEVENS SARA

WINDEY JULIE

KEYNGNAERT SANNE

TILLEMAN INEKE

BENOIT PIA
162.8

Sch V Time :15:45

SPEURT EVA

DE TROY NOA

DEMARTIN ZEHAB

DE BOITSELIER JANA

MALFLIET LINE

VAN OOST FLORE

03

02

02

02

02

02

NED

02

02

03

NED

03

02

03

03

02

03

03

02

02

03

03

03

02

03

02

CSDY

RCG

CSDY

CSDY

WIBO

MACW

CRAC

JSMC

CABW

RIEM

STAX

AVKA

CRAC

AVR

ACME

FLAC

AVR

SPBO

STAX

STAX

SPA

ACP

VOLH

ACW

DNS

DIS



60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

3851

4086

3269

3804

3472

3374

2900

3398

3443

3270

2257

9815

3276

2511

9785

2761

3066

2970

2788

2164

2943

3502

2166

2824

Sch V Time :15:45

LARMUSEAU ROBIN

DE GRAEVE MARTE

VAN LAERE MARTE

D'HONDT CINDY

PROOST ELLEN

DEMEESTER ELINE

Sch V Time :15:45

ARBOLEDA MAGALI

DE WAELE LYNN

RENS BRITT

VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

THYS MAXIME

Sch Men Time :15:30

HEIDEN MARK

MOREAU BJARNE

MBALA-NKENGE ABEL-THADéEE

LACH DYLAN

VLASSENROOT ROWAN

VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS

CNEUT MICHIEL

COENE LARS
162.8

Sch Men Time :15:30

RASSON BAPTISTE

HOREMANS SEPPE

WAUTERS ARNE

THARIN BENJAMIN

BERGHMANS ARNE

03

03

03

02

02

03

02

02

02

03

03

NED

02

02

FRA

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

RCG

STAX

STAX

LEBB

ACP

MACW

RCB

DEIN

WIBO

STAX

ACLO

RIEM

CRAC

STAX

RIEM

AVR

KAAG

JSMC

VMOL

SPBO

JSMC

FLAC

12.87

DNS

DIS



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

2872

2965

9770

3508

3194

3323

3049

9773

9788

9772

3459

3106

3588

3405

3165

9811

2855

2259

3166

3325

2196

2436

2826

3076

COPPENOLLE VIKTOR

JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN

BORUSZEWSKI JULES

Sch Men Time

BAELE JARNE

CAPPAERT ACHILLES

SLAUS ROBBERT

:15:30

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER

KOULEN KARUNZIS

OPIGEZ LUCAS

WHITE ANTOYNE

Sch Men Time

FONCKE RENZO

CALLAERTS JASPER

:15:30

SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR¥*

SZAPINSZKY BILLI

DHONT GAUTHIER

POLS CHUCK

ELSLANDER FIEL

Sch Men Time

MONTILLA ALEXIS

NEUVILLE ISAAK

MASSART MAXIM

DE TOLLENAERE TOM

CHEKEM RAMSES

DE PRINS MICHAEL

DENOLF LEVI

Sch Men Time

:15:30

:15:30

02

03

FRA

02

03

03

03

NED

FRA

NED

02

02

03

02

03

NED

03

02

03

02

03

03

02

02

DEIN

SGOL

ACME

KAAG

DAC

LEBB

VOLH

WIBO

BRAB

SPBO

ASVO

FLAC

RESC

ASVO

AVKA

RESC

RESC

RAM

VS

.65

.71

.56

.70

.70

.82

.71

.74

.76

.90

.00

.23

.96

.99

.01

.14

.16

.18

.20



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

3498

2864

3425

2762

9755

3526

2519

2257

2457

2262

2913

3162

9822

2753

2509

3125

1088

9806

9863

785

1650

9810

738

1922

1389

1171

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO

KEYNGNAERT MILAN

TAERWE ARTHUR

DE MUYNCK BRAM

LAGAE CLEMENT

VANDEKEERE VIKTOR

BOURSIER HOWARD

THYS MAXIME

Sch Men Time :15:30

KUBA ILAN

REYNDERS ROMAIN

DE KEYSER JARNE

VANCOMPERNOLLE JORDY

DE ZEEUW NATHAN

DAS JOBBE

VANDEN AVONT OLIVIER

VAN MULDERS ZIEBE

Cad V Time :16:53

DAVIDS MAITHE

VAN EETVELT

GRAVENBEEK JESSY

GOFFIN ESTELLE

ROGGEMAN SARA

DE ROO AMBER

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE

Cad V Time :16:53

SONNEVILLE AMELIE

HELLINCKX CARO

03

03

03

03

FRA

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

NED

03

02

03

05

NED

NED

04

04

NED

04

04

04

04

MACW

FLAC

KKS

ACME

DAC

USTA

ACLO

RCB

HF

OB

FLAC

STAX

RESC

LEBB

AVT

CSF

AVLO

RESC

RCT

KAAG

HAMM

.98

.09

.25

.33

.35

.44

.84

.69

.15

.39

.50

.83

.03

.16

.99

.23

.26

.34

.43

.30

.34



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

9869

1106

413

1657

15

84

1545

1309

1391

1654

1973

1520

1269

1719

1304

1013

1278

9865

1635

110

1179

9813

2146

1313

633

1868

BOSSCHE SARA

NAESSENS PAULIEN

BRASSEUR LOU

COWIE JADE

VANBIERVLIET JULIE

SCHNEIDER FLAVIE®

Cad V Time :16:53

VAN DAELE JUTTA

HEYVAERT ELLA

DIOUF LOUISE

VAN DE WIELE HANNE

KOEKELKOREN NOOR

D'HAEYERE KATO

ROELANDT INE

MOERMAN FENNE

Cad V Time :16:53

DE CLERCQ JULIE

PRAET AXELLE

HEYMANS HANNELORE

VAN DER GAAST KLARA

LAGAEYSSE MIEK

BRUART HARUMI

RENSHOFER LIESL

KROONEN XENIA

Cad V Time :16:53

BEKOUME QUEENCEY

VAN DE PERRE STIEN

NEVEUX LARA

HERMANS YUNA

NED

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

04

05

05

04

05

NED

04

05

04

NED

05

04

04

04

AZW

CABW

AVLO

JSMC

JSMC

AVMO

LEBB

KAAG

AVLO

DCLA

ACME

ACW

AZW

KAAG

STAX

EA

RIEM

ACLO

KAAG

LOND

ACHL

CRAC

VOLH

.40

.43

.43

.47

.71

.51

.53

.54

.55

.56

.63

.71

.81

.54

.55

.61

.66

.67

71

.60

.64

.65

.66



60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

796

1871

1178

1696

1395

339

1022

1682

1021

1836

1270

1046

1777

634

9862

1174

20

1045

396

1803

319

1311

2136

106

160

1230

DUFROMONT ALICE

MAES NIENKE

BUYCK AMELIE

VERNIERS STEPHANIE

Cad V Time

VAN DAMME INE

MASUY Z0Oé

DE SMET SISKA

BACKAERT ALINE

DE MUYNCK FIEN

KERSEMANS JELKE

GEERARDYN MARIE

Cad V Time

LOOTS ANOUK

DE TROYER LISA

:16:53

:16:53

JACQUEMIN SYBILLE

DE JONG ELISE

ROBBERECHT HANNE

BRYGO MARGAUX

LOOTS SANNE

SCALCO JULIETTE

Cad V Time

DE JONGHE JANA

BERGER MARIE

HELLEMANS LORE

SYLLA ANTAH

:16:53

VANDEN AVONT CAMILLE

FRANS VALENTINE

LUMBEECK LIESE

04

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

NED

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

04

04

05

04

JSMC

VOLH

HAMM

AVLO

LEBB

SPA

ACME

ASVO

ACME

SPBO

ACW

SACN

ACDL

CSDY

HAMM

JSMC

SACN

CAF

ACW

CSDY

BONH

VAC

RESC

SPA

BVAC

.67

.70

.73

.82

.69

.73

.75

.80

.84

.88

.90

.62

.87

.91

.98

.00

.10

.10

72

.82

.91

.04

.07

.13

.23



60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter

25

1267

2145

1014

1438

1326

1423

1293

1771

1025

1010

1007

1001

1092

1282

1862

1531

1037

1285

9779

393

1933

1170

1166

160

MUYLLE-BAERT L&A

Cad V Time

DROOGENDIJK LOES

TAY SENA

TETIRLYNCK AZRA

STEVENS MONA

VAN BUYTEN RANE

:16:53

VAN AERSCHOT RIET

VERMEULEN NELE

VERHAST VALESCA

Cad V Time

VAN HOECKE NONA

DESECK FLAVIE

AREFTI LARA

CHAM GAELLE

TROTTEYN ANNIKA

DUVILLIERS RUNE

BLANCKAERT FEMKE

DECROCK ANOUK

Cad V Time

HOUBEN KAAT

DE TROY YUNA

VERMEIREN INDY

LONGLE CéLIA

DEROOVER JOSS

SIMOEN LOUISE

LEJEUNE FRAUKE

THYS ALEXANDRE

Cad V Time

:16:53

:16:53

:16:53

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

NED

05

05

05

05

05

JSMC

ACW

STAX

STAX

STAX

LEBB

SPBO

ACW

LEBB

ACME

STAX

STAX

AVR

STAX

STAX

VOLH

FLAC

ACHL

STAX

ACLE

VAC

FLAC

FLAC

ACLO

10.00

10.66

11.05

DNS



Heat:12

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

9997

1734

1318

2073

830

1799

9844

1335

1427

9864

259

1516

1494

228

9805

1471

1060

871

1089

1232

1021

438

915

396

1164

UJU OMUNNA

SIAU LIESEL

VAN BELLEGHEM ANNA

BOEYKENS ELISE

BERTRAND ROSALIE

PEETERMANS ELENA

Cad Men Time

AFOGNON MAURICE

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE

THIENPONDT ILIAS

:15:01

KARTODIMEDJO OLARIO

SIBOURG VALENTIN

DE PAUW MARNIX

DE VRIESE JARON

LIENARD ROMAIN

Cad Men Time

DE BRUIJN TIM

:15:01

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

DELIE ARNE

RYPENS JOREN

DEKONINCK SIMON

VELGHE EMIEL

VAN HOUCKE SVERRE

LECHANTRE MARIC

Cad Men Time

DE KETELAERE STAN

SCARNIET NICOLAS

STEVENS TOBIAS

:15:01

VOLH

04

04

05

05

04

NED

04

04

NED

04

04

04

04

NED

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

05

04

04

9.10

DAC

STAX

VOLH

CSDY

SPVI

ASVO

AVLO

RESC

DAC

ASVO

OSGA

KAAG

STAX

DUFF

HAC

AVMO

SPBO

HUY

DEIN

ACLO

AVR

10.52



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

1061

1646

1033

1473

774

1162

932

1572

1322

1201

140

1328

1559

1275

502

910

1187

1157

le6l1l

9778

1667

1056

1385

1050

762

754

RYCKAERT BRIEK

BEIRNAERT REINOUT

VANLOMMEL EMILE

CAUDRON MEINDERT

VLASSENROOT THOMAS

Cad Men Time :15:01

VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS

RAMAKERS SVERRE

MITERA TIMO

COGGE BENGT

DIDDENS JORNE

PIROTTE CLEMENT

HENDERICKX SANDER

MORAIS ISAAC¥*

Cad Men Time :15:01

SIJBERS SASHA

DJEMMAL MEHDI

SCHIER WOUT

BARBIO MATISSE

LEYSEELE WOUT

BOGAERT TRISTAN

MOELAND DAAN

VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR

Cad Men Time :15:01

VANDEKERCKHOVE JELLE

VAN DEN BROECK YENTE

DE FEYTER TYCHO

DECAESTEKER NINHO

TALLIEU LEANDRO

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

NED

04

04

05

05

05

05

STAX

AVLO

BRAB

LEBB

STAX

VS

MACW

VAC

FLAC

SPBO

HUY

AVZK

BRAB

SACN

JSMC

FLAC

KAAG

BEHO

AVR

LYRA

STAX

AVLO

EA

STAX

AVR

DIS

DNS



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

1041

975

1623

1326

926

940

1655

1327

866

928

843

446

500

9767

235

1738

768

767

772

775

770

493

806

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS

BERBEN RHUNE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN

Cad Men Time :15:01

VERDONCK ELIAS

DE BEER SEPPE

SPAEY PIETER

VERGELS DRISS

VERMEERSCH EBERT

DEBERDT ZION

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

DECONINCK JEPPE

Cad Men Time :15:01

PROVOOST NOA

NEVEUX ALIX

LABYE MACéO

ROGGEMAN MATTIAS

DUPUIS JULIAN

VAN HAMME JENTE

Cad Men Time :15:01

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE

THYBAUT KOBE

VAN WAERBEKE ALEXANDER

VYNCKE KASPER

VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR

Cad Men Time :15:01

BRAUNE MATHIAS

KEiTA DAI

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

04

NA

05

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

ACW

AVKA

SPBO

FLAC

HAMM

MACW

DAC

FLAC

FLAC

AVKA

AZW

HERV

CRAC

DS

ACLE

LEBB

STAX

STAX

STAX

STAX

STAX

UAC

DCLA

10.04

10.04



300 meter
Heat:1

300 meter
Heat:2

300 meter
Heat:3

300 meter
Heat:4

849

776

180

160

2443

1973

1710

1762

61

848

2020

777

456

613

1880

1684

2324

1044

2182

836

1601

641

2199

581

SUYS ROAN

WILLEMS JORIS

BOSMAN ALEXIS

THYS ALEXANDRE

Sen V Time

HUGAERTS INE

:18:26

PIERONI MESSALINA

HOREMANS JANA

CORNELIS JACINTHA

VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE

Sen V Time

DE KLER JIENITY

VALCK MAURY

VERDEGEM REINE

PALMANS JINTE

DE ROCKER JOLEIN

Sen V Time

:18:26

:18:26

LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE

DE SMET MICHELE

BODEUX OLIVIA

MAUEL ANNA LENA

DE KREM KIRSTEN

Sen V Time

BRUYNEEL HELEN

:18:26

VIERENDEELS LOIKE

LISSENS JOSELIEN

LAPORTE MORGAN

04

04

05

05

95

98

99

98

00

00

97

01

01

01

93

98

99

92

96

00

91

01

93

00

AZW

STAX

CSDY

ACLO

DUFF

LOOI

VMOL

RIEM

ACLO

ACW

RCG

ACME

SACN

EA

KAAG

DUFF

LYRA

BBS

DAC

RCT

AZW

LEBB

ACP

AVZK

11

40.

40.

41

42.

43.

41.

42.

42.

42.

43.

42.

43.

43.

44,

44,

44,

43.

43.

44 .

45

.72

.90

.97

.00

10

72

.76

01

66

71

30

74

82

16

42

34

86

11

90

97

55

87

10

.27



300 meter
Heat:5

300 meter
Heat:6

300 meter
Heat:7

300 meter
Heat:8

212

9804

9793

9758

2207

1792

3875

9736

9792

2011

9757

535

1660

2010

502

1364

881

2459

2264

1985

697

1071

4082

LOULIDI YMANE

FLEMING JUSTINE

Sen V Time :18:26

WAROCQUIER VICKY

VAN DE POEL DORIEN

VERSTRAETE CHARLIE

THONUS DAVINA

VAN DAMME PETRA

DUMORTIER CLAIRE

Sen V Time :18:26

SEVRIN LAURE

LEJUSTE LOANA

VAN VOSSEL KIM

MONDEN SABINE

UYTTERSPROT EMMA

BEELAERTS NIKITA

Sen V Time :18:26

VLAEMINCK ELISE

VAN RENTERGHEM LISA

EYOE-BADIATA CLARENCE

BAERT AMBER

BAEYENS JUDITH

GODEFROOT YOUSRA

Sen V Time :18:26

VERSTICHEL NATHALIE

DEWITTE SARA

BAAR MAGALI

GHYSELEN TINE

01

NED

FRA

NED

97

90

78

FRA

FRA

01

95

NED

01

98

92

00

99

01

92

90

96

01

84

70

WS

45.70

43.53

45.50

FLAC

SPVI

KAAG

46.84

44,17

UAC

ZA

46.00

LEBB

SPBO

RCG

DEIN

ACLO

ASVO

KAAG

KAAG

ASVO

ASVO

MALM

RIEM

45.

46.

46.

46.

45.

45.

46.

46.

46.

46.

46.

47

48.

48

47.

48.

48.

49

55

61

77

83

65

88

39

85

17

83

86

.28

05

.24

49

40

60

.20



300 meter
Heat:9

300 meter
Heat:10

300 meter
Heat:1

300 meter
Heat:2

616

3816

401

805

1380

786

3909

533

4081

1984

4518

2914

3695

130

2892

3132

9751

915

le6l

254

277

898

9807

239

RAEDTS JANNE

VAN HECKE HILDE

Sen V Time :18:26
CHAM CAMILLE
SNEYERS ANKE - 20
CALLEBAUT ANGE-VICTORIA
BREEMS ROSELIEN¥*
DE KINDER KATE

KERCKHOVEN MAYA

Sen V Time :18:26
VROEMANS ANOUK
DE VOS SOETKIN
BONTE GUDRUN
DETRY Vé&RONIQUE
MOENS MARIE

HEMBERSIN JULIETTE

Sen Men Time :19:00
OWUSU DYLAN
HUYCK HANNES
DAMSTRA KEVIN
LEUE LOUIE

DEHOUT FLORAN

Sen Men Time :19:00
CHIROUX GAETAN
MAGGIOLINI LUCA
VERNIERS THIBEAU
RENDERS SKIP

COTTON SIMON

01

73

01

01

99

01

81

01

77

96

70

74

55

01

97

98

NED

00

01

01

00

01

NED

01

VMOL

RIEM

AVR

LOOI

WS

ACBR

SPBO

ACP

SPBO

ASVO

AVR

CSDY

SPBO

UAC

RCG

SPBO

35.32

ABES

CRAC

USBW

CSDY

KAAG

37.67

ACLO

50.

51.

46.

48.

49.

51.

56.

61.

48.

49.

53.

55.

56.

59.

34.

34.

35.

36.

36.

37.

37.

38.

10

48

40

82

06

97

43

19

85

75

02

04

95

19

61

87

52

81

37

41

60

14



300 meter
Heat:3

300 meter
Heat:4

300 meter
Heat:5

300 meter
Heat:6

300 meter

780

9782

1574

9775

2992

9774

2922

916

718

9763

2335

1214

9769

9724

9765

2985

2416

3427

2646

2410

1557

663

9754

482

Sen

Men

Time

VANCOETSEM ARNE

MORICE MICKAEL

BARO OLIVIER

JORDS KLIVE

:19:00

RENSON MASSIMO - 81

JAMAAL AWAD

Sen

Men

Time

DECOUTERE NATAN

PRAET STIJN

:19:00

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

HETJINK ERIK

VANDERVELDEN DRIES

POBLOME OLIVIER

Sen

VAN DER GRAGT PAUL

Men

Time

PATLLEUX ALEXIS

KUNST JULIAN

BAILLIEU DONOVAN

DE DECKER KRISTOF

VANHEMEL PIETER

Sen

Men

Time

COLPAERT SANDER

VERBEKE PIETER

TACK PIERRE

BRIDOUX SYLAS

CATOIRE ANTOINE

SNACKAERT MICHIEL

Sen

Men

Time

:19:00

:19:00

:19:00

01

FRA

93

NED

96

NED

97

00

01

NED

94

93

NED

FRA

NED

97

91

96

97

97

99

01

NED

00

KAAG

37.03

RIWA

37.78

FLAC

39.15

AZW

ACME

ASVO

37.87

LOOI

JSMC

36.63

36.90

39.28

FLAC

WIBO

ACW

RIEM

STAX

UAC

AVMO

41.60

PEGA

36.

37.

38.

36.

37.

37.

37.

40.

39.

39.

39.

37.

38.

38.

39.

DNS

58

35

16

87

31

38

97

39

46

72

76

47

53

62

15



Heat:7

300 meter
Heat:8

300 meter
Heat:9

300 meter
Heat:10

300 meter
Heat:11

9784

871

9781

9759

9764

199

2745

9795

5422

2316

3985

5271

851

5346

9761

9762

4127

6806

6577

1420

5778

5930

5847

9760

DOMERGUE FLORIAN

VANLUYTEN ROBBE

OOMEN BART

SWEEP STEPHAN

OSSTINGA KOEN

VERRECAS DORIAN

Sen Men Time

:19:00

VAN DE VELDE GEOFFRY

KOLLEGA THOMAS

DAWYNDT FRANK

DE ROECK GLEN

MVE-OBIANG ARMAND

VANDAMME WOUTER

Sen Men Time

:19:00

SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK

COENE RONNY

FOPPEN EVERT JAN

HOUTENBOS JIM

DUSSART VINCENT

KINNAER THIJS

Sen Men Time

VERSCHOREN BART

MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY

MARTENS GEERT

LEYSEELE KURT

VAN HERREWEGE NO&L

VAN DIEVOET STEVEN

Sen Men Time

:19:00

:19:00

FRA

01

NED

NED

NED

01

91

FRA

70

95

66

74

01

70

NED

NED

74

80

77

97

66

75

58

NED

38.19

RCT

39.28

40.10

40.39

CAF

ZA

40.77

MACW

LOOI

OCAN

STAX

RIEM

KAAG

42.06

42.78

UAC

RCT

DAC

ACLE

RIEM

BEHO

RIEM

44 .33

39.

40.

40.

40.

41.

41.

41.

40.

41.

42.

43.

40.

42.

43.

43.

43.

08

79

59

86

15

59

89

90

94

86

37

87

43

53

60

71



300 meter
Heat:12

300 meter
Heat:13

300 meter
Heat:1

300 meter
Heat:2

300 meter
Heat:3

762

455

5272

5558

6005

6422

6486

5929

5447

6063

5252

309

6840

2809

3478

3636

9796

3581

3638

3650

3532

3789

9808

VAN DYCK JENS

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS

VANDEVELDE DANY

VLEMINCKX BART

FRANCOIS MARC

Sen Men Time

VERELST WIM

MICHELS SAM

LEYSEELE ERIK

VAN DE REIJD JOZEF

Sen Men Time

DEPUYDT KOEN

CNEUT PETER

VERBRUGGEN MAXIME

SOMERS STEVEN

Sch V Time

COSSEZ PERRINE

UDECHUKWU HILARY

VAN SNICK ANAIS

PAILLEUX AMAREA

STUER LOTTE

Sch V Time

HANSSENS ILANA

SCHEPERS INA

:17:32

:17:32

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

VANHOORNE MORENA

DALDEROP ELINE

Sch V Time

:17:32

:19:00

:19:00

01

01

71

73

54

68

66

48

55

67

72

00

81

02

03

02

FRA

02

02

03

03

02

NED

LYRA

STAX

STAX

SPBO

RAM

AVZK

AVT

BEHO

VMOL

ACP

AVR

WS

VOLH

USTA

KAPE

ASVO

42.62

LYRA

ASVO

AVT

KAAG

FLAC

43.97

38.87

43.97

44 .84

46.11

51.95

44.01

46.05

50.81

56.80

41.33

46.03

DNF

DNS

41.34

41.77

42.33

42.76

41.88

42.62

43.27

43.30



300 meter
Heat:4

300 meter
Heat:5

300 meter
Heat:6

300 meter
Heat:7

3741

3775

3451

3316

3267

9752

3953

2754

2653

3551

3999

3641

3548

3507

2818

2633

2739

3088

2517

3521

2753

3725

3674

2669

DE SMET JENNA

DE BIE CATHERINE

DE BOCK LISA

LUYSSEN LIESL

PRAET JUSTINE

VERDAASDONK MEIKE

Sch V Time

:17:32

DE CEULENERS IMKE

PETIT MARILOU

KELECOM KRISTIN

VAES FRAN

DELVA GHISLAINE

VANDER BEKEN AMBER

Sch V Time

BIESEMANS FIEN

LEJON HELENE

DELANGHE EMMA

MVE-OBIANG MIA

MATUZIAK EVA

:17:32

YAPI FOSSO LAETITIA

Sch V Time

STURBAUT LéA

STEVENS SARA

DEMARTIN ZEHAB

VANHERLE BRITT

BENOIT PIA

FOCAN ILONA

Sch V Time

:17:32

:17:32

02

02

02

02

02

NED

02

02

02

03

02

03

03

02

02

03

02

03

02

02

03

03

02

03

KAAG

ACBR

RIEM

AZW

STAX

DNS

MACW

SPA

ACLO

EA

AVR

ASVO

SPBO

SPBO

USBW

OCAN

CSDY

OSGA

JSMC

AVR

SPA

ADD

SPBO

CSDY

43.48

44.18

44.70

46.05

DNS

43.70

44.83

44 .88

44,93

44 .96

46.23

43.32

43.69

44.00

45.09

46.24

49.15

45.21

45.77

46.28

47.21

47.38

48.13



300 meter
Heat:8

300 meter
Heat:1

300 meter
Heat:2

300 meter
Heat:3

4004

3076

3351

3374

3748

3315

2900

3269

4086

3804

3435

3311

3276

3331

2943

2935

9770

2761

2164

2804

3167

2936

3443

2872

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE

FALL DIATOU

VERHEIJEN NOOR

DEMEESTER ELINE

KETSMAN FEBE

GOTELAERE MARGOT

Sch V Time :17:32

ARBOLEDA MAGALI

VAN LAERE MARTE

DE GRAEVE MARTE

D'HONDT CINDY

DE TROY NOA

AMEZ NOOR

Sch Men Time :17:54

MOREAU BJARNE

GAYSE BRENT

HOREMANS SEPPE

VAN DE WALLE MILAN

BORUSZEWSKI JULES

Sch Men Time :17:54

VLASSENROOT ROWAN

RASSON BAPTISTE

ROELANTS WARRE

NEUVILLE PEPIJN

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

ROS XANDER

Sch Men Time :17:54

COPPENOLLE VIKTOR

02

03

03

03

02

03

02

03

03

02

03

03

02

02

02

02

FRA

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

MACW

WS

AVT

MACW

ASVO

AZW

RCB

STAX

STAX

LEBB

STAX

AZW

RIEM

FLAC

VMOL

DEIN

38.64

STAX

JSMC

ALVA

ASVO

DEIN

KAAG

DEIN

45.

45.

45.

50.

50.

51.

46.

49.

50.

50.

50.

51.

35.

36.

36.

37

36.

36.

36.

37.

38.

38.

38.

75

85

98

18

80

77

07

33

13

71

99

66

99

50

81

.24

47

95

99

89

10

14

04



300 meter
Heat:4

300 meter
Heat:5

300 meter
Heat:6

300 meter
Heat:7

3446

2840

2919

9749

9827

3382

3502

3049

9744

2166

2842

3025

3034

3405

9773

2864

3048

3397

3216

3166

2975

2826

3588

2457

BODSON TOON

DE PAUW WARRE

LALOUX LEON

HOLLERT FLAVIEN

WIELES CHRIS

Sch Men

BAEKE RUNE

WAUTERS ARNE

Time

:17:54

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER

ZYDORCZYK YANN

THARIN BENJAM

IDRIZI RAHMON

Sch Men

HAECK KEVIN

INGHELBRECHT TIMON

IN

Time

SZAPINSZKY BILLI

KOULEN KARUNZ

IS

KEYNGNAERT MILAN

VAN DAMME TIMON

Sch Men

WILLEMS WOUT

Time

:17:54

:17:54

VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON

NEUVILLE ISAAK

TEMMERMAN THIBAUT

DE PRINS MICHAEL

SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR*

Sch Men

KUBA ILAN

Time

:17:54

03

03

02

FRA

NED

03

02

03

FRA

02

03

03

03

02

NED

03

03

03

02

03

02

02

03

03

DAC

AVR

DEIN

38.83

39.83

RIEM

SPBO

LEBB

39.50

JSMC

AVR

SPBO

HAC

SPBO

40.26

FLAC

LEBB

AVMO

DEIN

ASVO

RIEM

RAM

BRAB

RCB

38.

38.

38.

38.

38.

39.

39.

41.

39.

39.

39.

41.

42.

40.

41.

41.

41.

45.

DNS

39.

35

40

51

64

88

39

61

68

07

56

70

14

02

77

48

66

92

44

72



300 meter
Heat:8

300 meter
Heat:9

300 meter
Heat:1

300 meter
Heat:2

300 meter
Heat:3

3295

3425

2830

9746

3194

2860

9797

2519

3162

2773

2764

2257

2509

9866

1088

1176

222

1156

1091

9798

1657

84

808

ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*

TAERWE ARTHUR

VAN PRAET NOLLE

HILLEMANS MELS

Sch Men Time :17:54

CAPPAERT ACHILLES

ROMSWINKEL NILS

ZIMMER THOMAS

BOURSIER HOWARD

VANCOMPERNOLLE JORDY

Sch Men Time :17:54

BRUYNS TIJS

POTVLIEGE QUINTEN

THYS MAXIME

VANDEN AVONT OLIVIER

Cad V Time

DE BLAAUW BRITT

DAVIDS MAITHE

VERHAVERT AMELIE

LATINNE ELEA

VANDAEL ISALIE

Cad V Time

LOUAGIE LORE

DUBOCAGE CLARA

COWIE JADE

SCHNEIDER FLAVIE

MERINO NOHEMI

Cad V Time

:16:51

:16:51

o

:16:51

03

03

03

NEL

03

03

FRA

03

02

03

03

03

02

NED

05

04

05

04

04

FRA

05

04

04

EA

KKS

ACDL

48.41

KAAG

HCO

43.62

USTA

FLAC

ACHL

ACME

ACLO

RESC

40.06

AVT

HAMM

WS

AVT

AVR

43.99

AVLO

JSMC

RESC

42.

43

45.

39.

39

45.

49.

39.

41

46.

49.

41.

42.

43.

44,

43.

44 .

44 .

47.

16

.21

55

02

.29

17

01

18

.29

72

07

94

30

64

48

17

62

82

04



300 meter
Heat:4

300 meter
Heat:5

300 meter
Heat:6

300 meter
Heat:7

1389

1397

1882

1741

9819

205

1768

1171

1391

1650

9854

796

1309

1395

1654

1022

1148

633

1833

1696

2146

1270

1313

634

SONNEVILLE AMELIE

STEELS SITA

LAMONT LISE

FIERET NOVA

VAN LANGEN DEBORA

GODEAU ELEA

Cad V Time :16:51

ANYANWU VALENTINE

HELLINCKX CARO

DIOUF LOUISE

ROGGEMAN SARA

VERDAASDONK ANOUK

DUFROMONT ALICE

Cad V Time :16:51

HEYVAERT ELLA

VAN DAMME INE

VAN DE WIELE HANNE

DE SMET SISKA

BAETSLé MANON

NEVEUX LARA

Cad V Time :16:51

HEYVAERT NONA

VERNIERS STEPHANIE

BEKOUME QUEENCEY

GEERARDYN MARIE

VAN DE PERRE STIEN

JACQUEMIN SYBILLE

Cad V Time :16:51

04

05

04

04

NED

05

04

04

04

04

NED

04

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

KAAG

HAMM

AVMO

DAC

46.50

ACLO

ACG

HAMM

KAAG

AVLO

45.59

JSMC

LEBB

LEBB

AVLO

ACME

KAAG

CRAC

LEBB

AVLO

LOND

ACW

ACHL

CSDY

43.

45.

45.

46.

46.

43.

44,

44,

44,

48.

45.

45.

45.

46.

46.

46.

45.

46

46.

47.

47.

50.

60

30

68

13

56

75

09

79

91

15

39

75

88

35

62

88

69

.24

59

33

64

05



300 meter
Heat:8

300 meter
Heat:9

300 meter
Heat:10

300 meter
Heat:11

1836

1347

1011

319

1777

9852

1181

1178

1440

1045

1046

1159

9810

1294

1174

1438

1337

830

1829

1346

1881

1859

1908

1558

KERSEMANS JELKE

KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE

FAVOREEL THAIS

BERGER MARIE

DE TROYER LISA

VAN PUL LOTTE

Cad V Time

VERSTEELE KLARA

BUYCK AMELIE

MAHY FELINE

LOOTS SANNE

LOOTS ANOUK

ELSLANDER LARA

Cad V Time

DE ROO AMBER

BAETEN KAYLEIGH

ROBBERECHT HANNE

STEVENS MONA

DE STAERCKE KAAT

BERTRAND ROSALIE

Cad V Time

BAEKE LINA

BEKAERT JITSKE

LAMONT HANNE

MARTENS KAAT

:16:51

:16:51

:16:51

BREEMS CHARLOTTE¥*

Cad V Time

DEVLAMYNCK LAURE

:16:51

04

04

04

05

04

NED

04

05

04

04

05

05

NED

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

04

SPBO

ATAC

STAX

CSDY

ACDL

60.75

MACW

HAMM

STAX

SACN

SACN

FLAC

45.87

RIEM

HAMM

STAX

SPVI

CSDY

RIEM

AVR

AVMO

VOLH

ACBR

RIEM

46.

47.

48.

49.

49.

46

47.

48.

48.

49.

51.

47.

48.

48.

50.

53.

48.

48.

49.

50.

53.

46.

04

87

12

02

07

.24

16

59

75

78

49

71

61

97

38

44

61

90

85

34

75

49



300 meter
Heat:1

300 meter
Heat:2

300 meter
Heat:3

300 meter
Heat:4

1301

1927

1865

1863

1494

1335

871

1490

1305

228

1491

1275

1232

1471

17

1646

1473

1322

1005

502

1021

1119

1201

1157

TEMMERMAN MARGAUX

RUYS CARO

VAN HASSEL JANNEKE

VAN RAEMDONCK DELPHINE

Cad Men Time

DE VRIESE JARON

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE

RYPENS JOREN

D'HOOGHE LENNERT

HEERSMINK THOMAS

Cad Men Time

LIENARD ROMAIN

VERNIERS MAXIM

SIJBERS SASHA

VELGHE EMIEL

:17:25

:17:25

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

Cad Men Time

TURPYN EDGARD

BEIRNAERT REINOUT

CAUDRON MEINDERT

COGGE BENGT

ANCKAERT WOUTER

DJEMMAL MEHDI

Cad Men Time

VAN HOUCKE SVERRE

GRAUX SIEBE

DIDDENS JORNE

LEYSEELE WOUT

:17:25

:17:25

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

RIEM

SPBO

VOLH

VOLH

ASVO

ASVO

DUFF

AVLO

DEIN

OSGA

AVLO

SACN

AVMO

KAAG

JSMC

AVLO

LEBB

FLAC

AVR

JSMC

SPBO

ATAC

SPBO

BEHO

47.27

47.28

47.47

49.96

38.18

38.61

39.44

39.96

40.75

40.02

40.87

41.01

41.70

DNS

40.32

40.96

41.60

42.76

43.90

44 .26

41.51

41.63

43.82

44.71



300 meter
Heat:5

300 meter
Heat:6

300 meter
Heat:7

300 meter
Heat:8

1328

1475

9867

1164

758

1187

1706

756

940

1120

9767

1655

9747

500

396

910

1385

9846

1327

1525

1033

1559

167

975

HENDERICKX SANDER

DEPLOREZ TIM

Cad Men Time
DE BRUYN LEVI

STEVENS TOBIAS

:17:25

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

BARBIO MATISSE

GODDERIS WOUT

DEPOTTER ARNE

Cad Men Time
SPAEY PIETER
BEKAERT JOPPE
ROGGEMAN MATTIAS
VERGELS DRISS

HILLEMANS FINN

LABYE MACéO

Cad Men Time
SCARNIET NICOLAS

SCHIER WOUT

:17:25

:17:25

VAN DEN BROECK YENTE

VAN DER VOORT ALEX

VERMEERSCH EBERT

HAEST MAXIME

Cad Men Time
VANLOMMEL EMILE
MORAIS ISAAC*
SCHREUER TIMOTHéEE

BERBEN RHUNE

:17:25

05

05

NED

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

NA

05

NED

04

04

05

05

NED

05

05

04

04

05

05

AVZK

ZA

42.95

AVR

BVAC

KAAG

HAC

AVR

MACW

AVR

47.40

DAC

48.16

DS

ACLO

FLAC

AVLO

46.55

FLAC

DAC

BRAB

BRAB

HF

AVKA

45

47.

43.

45.

46

47

47.

46.

47.

47.

49

41.

44,

45

48.

49.

42.

45.

46.

46.

.29

15

12

53

.27

.02

45

72

11

91

.23

88

17

.20

69

75

82

14

37

47



5
6
300 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
300 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
1000 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
3:14.
4
3:21.
5
3:24.
6
3:26.
7
3:26.
8
3:27.
9
3:34
1
3:46
1000 meter
Heat:1
1
2:40.
2
2:41.
3
2:43

68

65

33

72

84

05

.81

.50

58

75

.29

767

762

9844

1735

157

1057

446

775

160

9745

9818

2568

2984

2629

3438

3437

3395

3266

3474

9738

2844

2954

2917

THYBAUT KOBE

DECAESTEKER NINHO

Cad Men Time :17:25

AFOGNON MAURICE

DELCOUR WONNE

RENSONNET JULIEN

URBAIN MAURICE

Cad Men Time :17:25

PROVOOST NOA

NEVEUX ALIX

VYNCKE KASPER

THYS ALEXANDRE

Sch V Time :19:24

ODEKERKEN WENDY

VAN LANGEN LAURA

MAZZOLI MARIE

COULON JULIETTE

MAERTEN CATO

VAN DEN BUSSCHE MARIE

VAN DEN BUSSCHE JOHANNA

DE MAEYER SARA

DHONDT AMBER

KERCKHOVEN BIRTHE

PATILLEUX ADELE

Sch Men Time :19:36

VERGISON ARNE

BORRY THOMAS

VAN LERSBERGHE AARON

05

05

NED

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

FRA

NED

02

02

03

03

02

02

02

03

FRA

02

03

03

STAX

STAX

41.33

DAC

HF

STAX

HERV

CRAC

STAX

ACLO

3:01.04

DAMP

CSDY

CAF

STAX

STAX

GRIM

STAX

ACP

DNF

RCG

SPBO

OB

46.

47.

41.

44

50.

43

49.

51.

63.

90

00

80

.22

88

.25

47

11

19



N

N o

144,

:52.

1000 meter

Heat:2

NN

NN ODN SN W

W rFE WwWww o

:52.

:54.

:56.

:57.

:58.

(@)
)]

=
(o)}

1000 meter

Heat:1

O wWdH wWwwwdhdwr

W WO woww-Jwo

:20.

:21.

:23

:23.

:29.

:30.

:36

:37.

1000 meter

Heat:2

w N W

:36.

:37.

61

82

09

14

18

62

41

.51

.97

.14

30

97

.25

30

61

14

.26

85

15

88

2916

9743

2999

9730

3067

9738

2161

3228

2300

2299

9822

2754

2404

3207

1175

1363

1276

1026

9998

1233

362

1186

447

808

1320

1230

VANNESTE EBBE

ZINGIRO YOURI

VAN HERREWEGE THIMON

BIESHEUVEL MILAN

Sch Men Time :19:36

DE RUBBEL YORBEN

ABDALLAH JAMAL

MATHURIN AURIAN

DE SMEDT RENS

ESPAGNET MATHIS

ESPAGNET CYRIL

DE ZEEUW NATHAN

DE NIL LUCA

PAULISSEN GUILLAUME

FIVEZ ELIAS

Cad V Time :19:17

LOOS JINTHE

LIBBERECHT LISA

BORRY INE

TIMMERMANS AMANDINE

BOOMAERTS ANOUK

DE KEYSER JENTE

FOLIE LOLA

VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU

LOUIS NOA

MERINO NOHEMI

Cad V Time :19:17

BARBé¢ LENE

LUMBEECK LIESE

03

FRA

02

NED

03

NED

02

02

03

02

NED

02

03

02

05

04

04

04

NED

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

OB

2:46.

RIEM

RIEM

2:52.

UAC

ATAC

HUY

HUY

STAX

HUY

ROBA

HAMM

ACG

SPBO

GRIM

3:27.

OB

CABW

MACW

SPA

RESC

OEH

BVAC

59

.07

13

.36

02

DNF



: 38

W WOWWowwWwJwo Wu Wb ww

1000 meter

Heat:1

AN O N BN W

W O W o wJ

1000 meter

Heat:2

:11

W JWwWo WU Wb wwwdhdwr

1000 meter

Heat:1

2:53

3:11.

:38.

:39.

:39.

:40.

:40.

:46.

:57.

:58.

:58.

:09.

:10.

:12.

:11.

:11.

:19.

:21.

:38.

:47.

.22

72

82

98

15

78

73

31

11

86

49

76

76

.29

75

88

85

70

41

61

.29

95

159

207

1323

1510

452

396

335

9741

9740

783

347

932

9867

926

342

140

774

167

340

438

836

235

1090

9727

9726

2123

ERNST VIOLAINE

THEYSKENS CASSANDRA

SNAUWAERT HANNAH

DESMET SILKE

SCHYNS LOUISE

SCALCO JULIETTE

BEAUVE ANAIS

Cad Men Time :19:25

DULARY AUGUSTIN

PADIE ALAN

HENDRICKX NIELS

DUYSINX TOM

RAMAKERS SVERRE

DE BRUYN LEVI

DE BEER SEPPE

COUSIN LUCA

PIROTTE CLEMENT

Cad Men Time :19:25

VLASSENROOT THOMAS

SCHREUER TIMOTHéE

DULIEU GIL

LECHANTRE MARIC

VANDERIVIERE NAND

DUPUIS JULIAN

KERCKHOVEN REMCO

Sen V Time :19:43

SLANGEWAL ANNEMARIE

LYSANNE WILKENS

DEBOECK MAAIKE

05 SPA

05 ACLO

04 GRIM

04 GRIM

04 CABW

05 CAF

04 SPA

FRA 2:48.89
FRA 2:56.25
04 GRIM

04 HUY

05 MACW
NED 3:03.16
05 HAMM

04 EAH

05 HUY

04 STAX

05 HF

04 UAC

05 HUY

05 AVR

05 ACLE

05 ACP

98 NED

NED 2:56.97
87 GRIM



a1 W

H W WwWwowJwo

:12

:17.

:23.

1000 meter

Heat:1

GON DD wDdDNDDND R

N ODNDONJINO

:27.

:36.

:38.

:38.

:39.

:40.

1000 meter

Heat:2

WN NN

N

:38.

:41

:41.

.27

46

59

.11

.75

.29

.07

64

99

33

62

30

51

.93

.08

.21

.34

.71

50

.24

64

682

9725

576

1816

4346

4051

4347

4030

9731

2011

2202

2152

3106

2157

9728

2535

3176

1386

2504

2594

2494

2953

1541

759

9742

774

9739

DEPOPPE BRONTY

VAN DE WALLE EMMA

SPIESSENS JANA

VERMEULEN NELE

VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE

LUYCKX TILLY

VAN CUTSEM LINDE

HERSSCHENS VERONIQUE

JONKERS RIET

VAN VOSSEL KIM

Sen Men Time

SISK PIETER

DE BLANDER VICTOR

VIERBERGEN TOON

DEMEYERE MAARTEN

PETERSEN BEREKET

VERSTOCKT WOUTER

:20:02

MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO*

COURTOIS DIMITRI

DEMEYERE PIETER

DE WAELE JARNE

MERCKX JANNES

DE CLERCQ MIGUEL

Sen Men Time

:20:02

VANDENABEELE KILIAN

BAFORT JOACHIM

DELESTREZ THOMAS

VAN OSSELAER EMIEL

FECI AXEL

01

DEIN

01

86

83

76

69

80

NED

95

99

99

97

95

NED

99

87

98

87

97

98

94

97

01

FRA

01

FRA

ASVO

3:13.58

SPBO

ACKO

LEBB

ABES

DAC

ZA

ZA

DCLA

STAX

VOLH

ACKO

ZA

BVAC

CAF

ACKO

STAX

BVAC

BVAC

ACLO

RIEM

DUFF

2:43.44

DNS



RPN WONODNINO

2:57.

1000 meter

Heat:3

:51

:52

F N ODNONJINOONDODNBEDNDNDWDNDDNDDNDE

3:07.

1000 meter

Heat:4

DWW ww N wR

w o W L,

:13

144,

: 49,

: 49,

:50.

:50.

:53.

:54.

:54.

:04.

:06.

:07.

:11.

64

09

83

.04

.69

.08

.51

34

33

52

.28

.28

94

30

43

.36

.16

.46

.65

.97

02

92

74

74

41

.20

1786

3268

2155

5260

200

3001

238

2595

2654

1358

5909

4493

108

2539

5270

6832

2392

7373

7097

2864

6301

5432

2745

4313

9732

3982

3983

LATTANZIO BENJAMIN

PUTMAN JONATHAN

DEMEYERE HANS

VANDERIVIERE STEVEN

VERRECAS JORDAN

PIETERAERENS FILIP

BERTI ANTOINE

DE BAETS RUBEN

Sen Men Time :20:02

GEEROMS JEROEN

GOBERT WILLIAM

NEEFS MARC

BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER

VANMARSENILLE TOM

VAN ASSCHE MICHIEL

VAN HOLDERBEKE DUDLEY

VERHAEGE SVEN

KENNIS KEVIN - 21

DE CROO HANS

DE WIT BERT

MICHELS IAN - 21

VAN DE VELDE HERMAN

Sen Men Time :20:02

BRULEZ KURT

VAN DE VELDE GEOFFRY

EERTMANS NICOLAS

WILMES HEIKO

PIFFER DANIEL

GOBERT BENOIT

95 ACLO
95 ACKO
89 ACKO
78 AVR
01 CAF
90 STAX
00 ACLO
99 STAX
96 LOND
94 UAC
65 DCLA
73 ACLO
01 FCHA
89 PEGA
82 STAX
80 VOLH
91 AA
74 ZA
76 SPBO
99 AVT
65 ZA
68 AVR
91 ZA
71 CSDY
GER 3:08.69
65 UAC
67 UAC



3:16.

10

3:19.

11

3:19.

12

3:29.

13

3:40.

verspringen

Heat:1

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

.86

33

65

90

63

37

5617

9723

631

6778

4173

6482

6106

5929

9866

1257

9853

84

785

98

579

831

9868

1545

1833

9854

1106

334

1320

1011

1657

1654

336

1699

1586

HERINCKX JOS

SMEETS HANS

DE MEYER ARJEN

VAN NUFFEL ALBERT

VOYEUX DAVID

DROOGMANS ERIK

GEEROMS KRIS

LEYSEELE ERIK

Cad V Time :16:32

DE BLAAUW BRITT

VANHOEIJEN SENNAH

VAN ELZAKKER TRIJNTJE

SCHNEIDER FLAVIE®

GOFFIN ESTELLE

LUCAS CLARA

FOURNIER SOPHIE

JEANPIERRE LISA

VAN DEN TOOREN DURYA

VAN DAELE JUTTA

HEYVAERT NONA

VERDAASDONK ANOUK

NAESSENS PAULIEN

SERNEELS EMELINE

BARBé LENE

FAVOREEL THAIS

COWIE JADE

VAN DE WIELE HANNE

CORNE LOUISE

DE STERCKE FLORE

HUTSEBAUT JUTTA

53

NED

00

62

72

63

61

48

NED

04

NED

04

04

04

04

04

NED

05

05

NED

05

05

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

GRIM

3:15.

ZA

LEBB

UAC

ACA

LOND

BEHO

DEIN

JSMC

CSF

RESC

HERV

CSDY

AVMO

LEBB

AZW

CSDY

OEH

STAX

AVLO

AVLO

SPA

ASVO

LYRA

63

DNS



22

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

1079

1397

1719

1519

1399

1136

1001

2019

1466

1175

1865

9813

1743

634

1195

1859

1159

20

1863

1233

1869

1537

1866

203

1347

25

1167

106

9779

1100

DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE

STEELS SITA

MOERMAN FENNE

BASTIL MARGAUX

BREBAN LINDE

BYLEMANS RENEE

CHAM GAELLE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

TAELMAN LOLA

LOOS JINTHE

VAN HASSEL JANNEKE

KROONEN XENIA

DE WEGHE BRITT

JACQUEMIN SYBILLE

VANHEE MAIiTé

MARTENS KAAT

ELSLANDER LARA

BRYGO MARGAUX

VAN RAEMDONCK DELPHINE

DE KEYSER JENTE

VAN MULLEM LAURA

DETEMMERMAN NINA

BAEKELANT JOKE

BLAISE MANON

KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE

MUYLLE-BAERT Lé&A

NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE

VANDEN AVONT CAMILLE

VERMEIREN INDY

DEJONGHE LAURE

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

NED

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

NED

05

BREE

HAMM

AZW

ASVO

ADD

VMOL

AVR

ACME

BVAC

HAMM

VOLH

DAC

CSDY

MACW

VOLH

FLAC

JSMC

VOLH

OB

VOLH

ASVO

VOLH

HF

ATAC

JSMC

FLAC

RESC

AZW

.42

.42

.41

.38

.31

.31

.29

.25

.23

.21

.14

.11

.09

.06

.03

.02

.02

.93

.92

.90

.82

.79

.78

.76

.66

.66

.58

.33



52

53

1337

9852

1799

15

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1464

937

912

1165

776

157

9846

9778

1105

1119

761

17

1658

103

768

9823

1656

1726

49

1706

758

1355

161

1199

926

DE STAERCKE KAAT

VAN PUL LOTTE

PEETERMANS ELENA

VANBIERVLIET JULIE

Cad Men Time :15:11

DE CREMER HERVé

ANDRIES XANDER

STUYVEN PIETER

OTTEN STAN

WILLEMS JORIS

RENSONNET JULIEN

VAN DER VOORT ALEX

MOELAND DAAN

VERHULST IDES

GRAUX SIEBE

BELIEN WINTER

TURPYN EDGARD

WYNS RUNE

CRESSON THOMAS

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE

SCHUIT DAAN

NOUGON EZRA

VERSTRAETE MART

DEWEL HUGO

GODDERIS WOUT

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

CREEMERS STAN

TITTI AURELIANO

DEGRANDE WOUT

DE BEER SEPPE

05

NED

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

NED

NED

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

NED

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

SPVI

SPVI

JSMC

ASVO

ACW

HAMM

ATAC

STAX

HF

10.92

10.83

ACW

ATAC

STAX

JSMC

DAC

HERV

STAX

DAC

AVR

USBW

HAC

BVAC

VAC

ACLO

SPBO

HAMM

NM

NM

12.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

10.

10

10

.30

06

92

74

71

52

44

54

.25

.15

.93

.89

.55

.53

.43

.09

.75

.57

.52

.32

.11

.75

.59



26 756

27 940
28 770
29 980
30 1525
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 2976
2 9855
3 3202
4 2935
5 2988
6 9802
7 3228
8 3401
9 3048
10 3214
11 3403
464
9803
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 2284
verspringen
Heat:1
1 9752
2 2535
3 3267
4 2823
5 3619
6 2674

7 2520

DEPOTTER ARNE

SPAEY PIETER

VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR

DE WILDE WOUT

HAEST MAXIME

Sen Men Time :16:51

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE

OGBEINE EVBAKO

EVRARD BENJAMIN

VAN DE WALLE MILAN

PHILIPS BRENT

VAN RENSBERGEN

DE SMEDT RENS

NOPPE WOUT

VAN DAMME TIMON

VERDUYCKT JONAS

VAN HOUTS JARNE

CHERLET JOOST

COOLEN BENJAMIN

Sen V Time :16:51

DE ROECK NELLE

Sch V Time :17:31

VERDAASDONK MEIKE

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE

PRAET JUSTINE

POOT ELISE

CHRISTIAENS STIEN

BUIS NOA

VANHAMME CAROLINE

05

04

04

05

05

02

NED

02

02

02

NED

02

03

03

02

02

01

NED

93

NED

03

02

02

03

03

03

AVR

MACW

STAX

DEIN

DAC

KAAG

KAAG

DEIN

KAPE

ATAC

VOLH

LEBB

AVLO

VOLH

KAAG

NM

VOLH

ATH

STAX

USTA

DEIN

FCHA

JSMC

3.42

NM

5.24

5.22



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

3265

3640

3661

3276

2612

9843

3409

3398

3374

3435

3859

2890

2509

3768

kogelstoten 5,000kg

Heat:1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

2788

9737

3284

2753

3561

9811

3214

3403

3325

2259

3611

2970

2196

9772

3228

DE LILLE MARIE

DEMETTER KAAT

SERVAES LAURA

SAUVILLER FEMKE

PONLOT CéLIA

AFOGNON VALERIE

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE

DE WAELE LYNN

DEMEESTER ELINE

DE TROY NOA

MALFLIET LINE

VAN DEN BRANDE EMMA

REGAERT ELISE

MARIEN KYRA

Sch Men Time :16:32

COENE LARS

VAN DER LINDEN MARK

DE CREMER ARNAUD

DAS JOBBE

VAN WASSENHOVE STAN

POLS CHUCK

VERDUYCKT JONAS

VAN HOUTS JARNE

MASSART MAXIM

MONTILLA ALEXIS

AMEELE MATTICE

CNEUT MICHIEL

DE TOLLENAERE TOM

WHITE ANTOYNE

DE SMEDT RENS

02

02

02

02

03

NED

03

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

NED

02

03

03

NED

02

02

02

02

03

02

03

NED

02

STAX

ASVO

RCG

ACHL

OCAN

DEIN

DEIN

MACW

STAX

VOLH

HF

OCAN

LIER

KAAG

14.61

ASVO

STAX

HAC

11.96

AVLO

VOLH

AVKA

RESC

HAC

AVR

RESC

10.54

ATAC

15.

14.

12.

12.

11.

11.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

.92

.83

.54

.45

.43

.35

.31

.28

.27

.18

.14

.11

.05

07

17

33

01

76

40

91

80

74

73

64

38



verspringen

Heat:1

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

9824

2436

2775

3459

3216

3076

2985

9746

3401

1165

1464

1811

9844

140

438

1162

1119

1726

1322

1234

259

928

926

9778

1658

1005

502

899

910

SCHUIL RENS

CHEKEM RAMSES

CHERLET ROBBE

FONCKE RENZO

VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON

DENOLF LEVI

DEROO LUKAS

HILLEMANS MELS

NOPPE WOUT

Cad Men Time :19:08

OTTEN STAN

DE CREMER HERVé

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I

AFOGNON MAURICE

PIROTTE CLEMENT

LECHANTRE MARIC

VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS

GRAUX SIEBE

VERSTRAETE MART

COGGE BENGT

VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE

SIBOURG VALENTIN

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

DE BEER SEPPE

MOELAND DAAN

WYNS RUNE

ANCKAERT WOUTER

DJEMMAL MEHDI

GOENS EMIEL

SCHIER WOUT

NED

03

03

02

02

02

03

NEL

03

04

04

04

NED

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

NED

05

04

04

04

05

10.21

RESC

KAAG

VOLH

DEIN

VS

HAC

VOLH

ATAC

ASVO

ATAC

HUY

HUY

VS

ATAC

AVR

FLAC

AVMO

RESC

AVKA

HAMM

DAC

AVR

JSMC

FLAC

FLAC

10.09

NM

5.03



21 1326

22 9846
23 754
24 1525
25 103
26 975
27 1312
28 9747
29 1611
30 866
31 1328
32 843
33 849
34 235
35 1327
36 500
17

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Heat:1

1 9996
2 2145
3 1922
4 785

5 9734
6 1973
7 1257
8 808

9 1928
10 1233
11 1195

12 339

VERDONCK ELIAS

VAN DER VOORT ALEX

TALLIEU LEANDRO

HAEST MAXIME

CRESSON THOMAS

BERBEN RHUNE

ADRIAENS JONAS

HILLEMANS FINN

BOGAERT TRISTAN

DEBERDT ZION

HENDERICKX SANDER

DECONINCK JEPPE

SUYS ROAN

DUPUIS JULIAN

VERMEERSCH EBERT

LABYE MACéO

TURPYN EDGARD

Cad V Time :18:25

MATHIEU JULIA

TAY SENA

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE

GOFFIN ESTELLE

MONTIJN NATHALIA

KOEKELKOREN NOOR

VANHOEIJEN SENNAH

MERINO NOHEMI

OKUSOLUBO TINU

DE KEYSER JENTE

VANHEE MAiTé

MASUY Z0é

04

NED

05

05

04

05

04

NED

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

04

RESC

05

04

04

NED

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

FLAC

AVR

DAC

HERV

AVKA

FLAC

AVR

FLAC

AVZK

AZW

AZW

ACLE

FLAC

DS

JSMC

13.04

STAX

RCT

CSF

10.17

DCLA

DEIN

RESC

ACDL

OB

MACW

SPA

3.95

NM

12.84

11.89

10.27



hoogspringen

Heat:1

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

1

2

796

98

1399

1657

1654

2093

1699

1510

1230

1866

203

336

1696

1186

9779

160

9997

1531

106

1167

393

25

1337

1799

1170

1079

3910

3349

1181

DUFROMONT ALICE

LUCAS CLARA

BREBAN LINDE

COWIE JADE

VAN DE WIELE HANNE

DEWAELE KAAT

DE STERCKE FLORE

DESMET SILKE

LUMBEECK LIESE

BAEKELANT JOKE

BLAISE MANON

CORNE LOUISE

VERNIERS STEPHANIE

VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU

VERMEIREN INDY

FRANS VALENTINE

UJU OMUNNA

DECROCK ANOUK

VANDEN AVONT CAMILLE

NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE

LONGLE CéLIA

MUYLLE-BAERT LéA

DE STAERCKE KAAT

PEETERMANS ELENA

SIMOEN LOUISE

Cad V Time :19:00

DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE

VAN DE VORST NATHALIE

CLOPTEROP LISA

VERSTEELE KLARA

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

NED

05

VOLH

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

04

02

03

04

JSMC

RESC

ADD

AVLO

AVLO

DEIN

ASVO

GRIM

BVAC

VOLH

HF

SPA

AVLO

MACW

SPA

6.79

FLAC

RESC

FLAC

ACLE

JSMC

SPVI

SPVI

FLAC

BREE

AVKA

RCG

MACW

.95

.84

.83

.79

.65

.59

.56

.52

.34

.22

.22

11

.08

.00

.92

.79

.63

.36

.31

.06

.68

.37

.97

.61

.58

.58

.58



verspringen

Heat:1

10

10

12

13

13

15

16

16

18

18

18

21

21

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

1

2

2148

3559

1464

9868

1463

1136

9801

3485

1013

3962

831

1909

334

3788

84

1278

3768

1927

20

2019

1973

1922

1175

2073

634

2509

3403

2773

9749

KEFAYETOU OSARATIN

DENOLF NINA

DE RIJCK LOLA

VAN DEN TOOREN DURYA

VERMEULEN JANE

BYLEMANS RENEE

WINGBERMULE NOA

BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE

PRAET AXELLE

REWEGHS STEFKA

JEANPIERRE LISA

SCHAERLAEKEN YANA

SERNEELS EMELINE

MATON NINA

SCHNEIDER FLAVIE®

HEYMANS HANNELORE

MARIEN KYRA

RUYS CARO

BRYGO MARGAUX

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

KOEKELKOREN NOOR

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE

LOOS JINTHE

BOEYKENS ELISE

JACQUEMIN SYBILLE

REGAERT ELISE

Sch Men Time :20:09

VAN HOUTS JARNE

BRUYNS TIJS

HOLLERT FLAVIEN

05

02

04

NED

04

05

NED

03

04

03

04

04

05

02

04

05

03

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

03

02

03

FRA

ACW

VS

LYRA

LYRA

VMOL

AVKA

STAX

DAC

CSDY

ACBR

CSDY

VAC

JSMC

EA

LIER

SPBO

JSMC

ACME

DCLA

RCT

HAMM

VOLH

CSDY

OCAN

VOLH

ACHL

.55

.55

.50

.50

.50

.50

.45

.45

.45

.45

.45

.40

.40

.40

.40

.40

.40

.35

.35

.35

.35

.30

.25

.25

.93

.84



10

11

12

13

14

3498

2259

3401

2436

3214

2913

3076

2196

3459

2262

2855

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2535

3443

3008

9729

3409

3749

4089

2520

3311

2509

3315

3494

3270

3495

3398

3417

2890

2612

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO

MONTILLA ALEXIS

NOPPE WOUT

CHEKEM RAMSES

VERDUYCKT JONAS

DE KEYSER JARNE

DENOLF LEVI

DE TOLLENAERE TOM

FONCKE RENZO

REYNDERS ROMAIN

ELSLANDER FIEL

Sch V Time :19:12

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE

RENS BRITT

IVEN KAYLA

ALSSAQOUI CELIA

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE

VANDEWALLE FEBE

COQUYT MAXENCE

VANHAMME CAROLINE

AMEZ NOOR

REGAERT ELISE

GOTELAERE MARGOT

DELMEIRE CHLOé

VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

DELMEIRE LUCIE

DE WAELE LYNN

EECKHOUT SARAH

VAN DEN BRANDE EMMA

PONLOT CéLIA

03

02

03

03

02

03

02

03

02

03

03

03

02

02

FRA

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

MACW

RESC

VOLH

RESC

AVLO

OB

VS

RESC

VOLH

HF

FLAC

ATH

WIBO

RESC

11.24

DEIN

ASVO

KAAG

JSMC

AZW

OCAN

AZW

VAC

STAX

VAC

DEIN

ACG

HF

OCAN

12.

11.

11.

11

11.

10.

10

.70

.67

.66

.60

.54

.29

.28

.23

.21

.08

.93

44

78

41

.22

19

76

.51

.50

.41

.15

.15

.87

.75

.34

.95

.89

.03



3559

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

2127

9757

2060

471

440

688

169

3703

2153

531

618

4287

444

4182

3610

56

1624

1766

164

740

263

830

582

6486

5402

DENOLF NINA

Sen V Time :20:29

DEPLOREZ MAAIKE

MONDEN SABINE

HUYGEN HANNE

GHOOS JORIE

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE

DEPLOREZ JELKE

ALBERT AMELIE

DHONT VALERIE

NAESSENS LOTTE

HEYVAERT LOTTE

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE

QUERISTON SOPHIE

VLIEGHE JULIE

DELVA EVELYNE

BOELEN DIANA

BUISSERET FLORIANE

Sen Men Time :20:59

STAS VINCENT

SCHLAG YOURI

FAUCONNIER TANGUY

VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY

CARPIN QUENTIN

TEUGELS SEBASTIEN

VANDE MOORTELE JORN

MICHELS SAM

BOSSUYT FILIP

02

98

NED

99

01

00

00

01

79

97

01

00

78

01

74

69

01

95

94

01

00

01

01

00

66

57

VS

ZA

10.08

LYRA

LOOI

AZW

ZA

HF

DEIN

AZW

LEBB

DEIN

VITA

AZW

FLAC

VMOL

UAC

CABW

RIWA

CABW

KKS

CABW

LEBB

LEBB

AVT

AZW

NM

10.64

5.99

5.91

5.57



